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2008 YMCA State Meet - 3/1/2008 to 3/2/2008

Results
 
#1  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

2007State Re: 28.36 2002 J. Domino

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NEWT-IA 11Colville, Carly1 30.30

FAIR-IA 12Baumann, Sidney*2 31.01

BOJI-IA 11Sieperda, Taylor*2 31.01

DMWC-IA 12Davick, Kiley4 31.59

FAIR-IA 11Greiner, Jade5 31.70

CCY-AD 11Forsyth, Mara6 31.78

DUBQ-IA 12Cram, Erin7 32.71

MACR-IA 12Turner, Madeline8 32.90

WASH-IE 11Buitendorp, Megan9 33.20

DMWC-IA 12Davick, Shelby10 33.38

MACR-IA 12Klimes, Alexa11 34.02

MUSC-IA 12Oepping, Hailey12 34.07

KEO-IE 11Logan, Alexandra13 34.12

DMWC-IA 12Cary, Kayla14 34.58

PELL-IA 12Van Weelden, Kaitlyn15 34.64

 
#3  Girls 12&O 50 Yard Fly

2007State Re: 26.81 2005 A. Mehesan

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DUBQ-IA 16Feldman, Lydia1 27.77

ANK-IA 13Westercamp, Elle2 28.12

FTD-IA 15Pearson, Jaime3 28.50

MUSC-IA 14Eichelberger, Hannah4 28.71

EMM-IA 17Hofmaster, Megan5 29.37

MACR-IA 13Scharmer, Alexandra6 29.41

KEO-IE 16Logan, Alicia7 29.54

CAST-IA 14Lux, Jennifer8 29.89

ANK-IA 13Flatness, Alexandra9 30.09

MUSC-IA 16Howard, Hannah10 30.25

BUR-IE 14Johnson, Hannah11 30.48

RED-IA 15Thomas, Molly12 30.49

NEWT-IA 16Meyer, Caitlyn13 30.55

MACR-IA 15Gerken, Erin14 31.04

DUBQ-IA 14Trannel, Jaclyn15 31.24

MACR-IA 14Ungs, Kaitlin16 31.43

BAC-IA 15Hall, Kayla17 31.46

DUBQ-IA 17Duster, Sarah18 31.50

SPNY-IA 14Magnuson, Ann C19 31.72

EMM-IA 17Heddinger, Katie*20 31.84

MUSC-IA 14Morgan, Avery*20 31.84

NEWT-IA 17Griffith, Samantha22 31.87

NEWT-IA 14Griffith, Stephanie23 31.98

DMWC-IA 13Haag, Tori*24 32.02

MACR-IA 14McCoy, Carmen*24 32.02

DMWC-IA 13Tippin, Kaytlin26 32.03

EMM-IA 18Hersom, Beth27 32.22

ANK-IA 13DeFino, Catherine28 32.27

CAST-IA 13Espenhover, Maggie29 32.31

DUBQ-IA 14Koerperich, Hannah30 32.33

KEO-IE 15Fuller, Haley31 32.38

BHC-IA 13Kahn, Mary K32 32.66

EMM-IA 14Weaver, Jenni33 32.98

BUR-IE 14Seibert, Amy34 33.56

 
#5  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

2007State Re: 2:17.83 2007 C. Colville

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BHC-IA  9Langner, Charlie M1 2:31.27

34.05 38.10 38.5140.61

PELL-IA 10Pickett, Hannah2 2:35.86

33.96 38.08 42.1441.68

GRN-IA  9Mitchell, Beth3 2:36.72

34.81 40.88 39.2141.82

NEWT-IA 10Prendergast, Rachel4 2:37.30

35.18 39.88 39.7742.47

MACR-IA 10McCoy, Myah5 2:37.56

36.02 40.96 38.3842.20

CRSP-IA 10Adams, Lizzie6 2:40.77

36.46 41.06 39.1144.14

FAIR-IA 10Flattery, Mackenzie7 2:41.77

35.81 41.08 40.7644.12

PELL-IA 10Etnyre, Jean8 2:45.90

37.08 42.42 43.5542.85

ANK-IA 10Carlson, Alyssa9 2:48.63

37.30 45.27 41.2644.80

SPNY-IA  9Rodriguez, McClaren R10 2:50.94

36.16 46.18 42.4146.19

OSKY-IA 10Reif, Andrea11 2:51.60

37.67 44.56 42.3547.02

DUBQ-IA  9Morton, Caroline12 2:54.56

37.96 46.00 42.6747.93

 
#7  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

2007State Re: 2:06.51 1989 A. Wessel

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-IA 12Thoren, Kelsey1 2:07.29

29.23 32.07 32.8033.19

MUSC-IA 12Pfeiffer, Sarah2 2:16.86

30.48 34.55 35.6936.14

FTD-IA 12Ellendson, Angie3 2:19.15

30.59 34.71 37.1936.66

DMWC-IA 11Summers, Jordan4 2:19.33

31.45 35.33 35.7136.84

NEWT-IA 11Hodgson, Carley5 2:19.40

31.67 35.07 35.9436.72

RVFT-IA 11Bening, Katherine6 2:23.31

33.33 36.42 36.7436.82

FAIR-IA 11Bowman, Baylee7 2:24.38

30.87 36.44 37.6139.46

FTM-IE 12Coppage, Mekenzie8 2:25.77

32.27 36.97 37.7438.79

KEO-IE 12Parker, Paige9 2:25.96

32.81 37.40 37.4338.32

CRSP-IA 11Kenney, Carly10 2:27.94

34.29 37.62 36.7939.24

BOJI-IA 11Vondrak, Samantha11 2:28.13

33.23 37.56 38.5338.81

MCSC-IA 11Kraft, Samantha J12 2:31.18

35.01 38.45 37.5740.15

CAST-IA 12DeVore, Alexx13 2:31.48

31.37 37.92 40.4641.73

DUBQ-IA 12Reinke, Kristy14 2:32.10

33.21 37.82 40.8040.27

GRN-IA 12Andrews, Jazlyn15 2:32.69

33.46 39.15 38.7241.36

NEWT-IA 12Scotton, Kora16 2:33.38

33.93 39.70 37.9541.80

PELL-IA 12Schulte, Erica17 2:33.94

32.57 38.91 39.8642.60

DUBQ-IA 12Priest, Sally18 2:37.69

34.45 40.66 39.5143.07

 
#9  Girls 12&O 200 Yard Free

2007State Re: 2:01.44 1980 B. Wilson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DUBQ-IA 16Temperley, Tabetha1 2:03.98

27.97 31.38 32.3032.33

KEO-IE 15Swan, Beckah2 2:09.35

28.75 31.79 34.7634.05

ANK-IA 15Sorensen, Gwen3 2:12.11

28.94 33.51 33.8835.78

DUBQ-IA 14Slagel, Clare4 2:12.91

29.96 33.98 34.3634.61

NEWT-IA 15Daniels, Morgan5 2:14.34

30.53 33.71 34.9735.13

DUBQ-IA 18Priest, Molly6 2:16.00

31.21 34.56 34.3335.90

MUSC-IA 13Calderon, Arianna7 2:17.58

30.21 34.89 35.8636.62

MACR-IA 13Arebaugh, Jessica8 2:18.07

31.57 35.14 35.1036.26

KEO-IE 14Hugg, Kelsey9 2:19.39

31.09 34.96 36.4636.88

WAUK-IA 14McEntee, Sarah10 2:19.70

30.94 35.37 36.1037.29

MACR-IA 16Grisham, Chezleigh11 2:19.80

31.47 35.01 36.8436.48

DMWC-IA 13Herren, Brooke12 2:20.35

31.96 35.86 35.2837.25

FTM-IE 15Coppage, Niki13 2:20.42

30.44 35.07 37.4637.45

GRN-IA 13Edgington, Olivia14 2:20.92

31.51 36.50 35.5937.32

BUR-IE 15Vallandingham, Elizabeth15 2:21.24

31.74 35.44 36.8637.20

ATLA-IA 14Maass, Emma16 2:22.52

31.63 36.17 36.8137.91

SPNY-IA 16Brigham, Samantha K17 2:23.68

32.68 36.50 37.2237.28

NEWT-IA 15Jolivette, Katelyn18 2:25.98

32.36 36.65 38.3838.59

 
#11  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

2007State Re: 1:13.22 2005 DM Walnut Creek

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABOJI-IA1 1:18.36

Siegfried, Erin 8 Sieperda, Madison 7

Morriem, Ally 7 Dau, Erin 8

41.75 36.61
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2008 YMCA State Meet - 3/1/2008 to 3/2/2008

Results
(#11  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay)

ADMWC-IA2 1:20.40

Soderlund, Aubrey 8 Feldt, Jamie 8

Winnett, Lexie 8 Feldt, Jackie 8

45.37 35.03

AMUSC-IA3 1:21.10

Shoppa, Alison 8 Calegan, Olivia 8

Beadle, Taylor 8 Calderon, Cecilia 8

44.07 37.03

ASPNY-IA4 1:21.91

Soma, Cassie D 8 DeWitt, Madison M 8

Moser, Katie E 7 Boyd, Lauren O 8

42.80 39.11

AWASH-IE5 1:23.91

Laws, Ellee 8 Miles, Sarah 8

Beatty, Alijah 8 Adams, Lena 7

45.61 38.30

AWAUK-IA6 1:25.28

Rinderknecht, Kayla 7 Wijayagunaratne, Anushi 8

Laird, Maggie 8 Borchers, Jenna 8

46.87 38.41

ACAST-IA7 1:27.92

Castle, Jaide 8 Nielsen, Laura 8

Baker, Emily 7 St.Peter, Emily 8

50.09 37.83

BDMWC-IA8 1:28.11

Carpenter, Katie 8 Suh, Katie 7

Torres, Ava 8 Friesth, Sarah 8

48.14 39.97

BWAUK-IA9 1:28.51

Bridges, Madeline 8 Bussanmas, Zoe 8

Crouse, Olivia 8 Johnson, Shelby 8

46.52 41.99

BSPNY-IA10 1:28.57

Garnatz, Emma J 8 Fratzke, Emma J 8

Ver Steeg, Emma M 6 Pohar, Riley E 7

48.74 39.83

ADUBQ-IA11 1:29.11

Buchheit, Emily 8 Tsui, Grace 8

Splinter, Hope 8 Hoerner, Hannah 8

48.98 40.13

AFC-IA12 1:30.91

Anderson, Hannah 7 Dillavou, Brea 7

McQuown, Callie 7 Knudtson, Kalin 7

48.18 42.73

AFAIR-IA13 1:30.99

Davisson, Sarah 8 Buch, Nicole 8

Swanson, Sarah 8 Bowman, Brynna 8

51.29 39.70

AOSKY-IA14 1:31.40

Richmond, Emily 6 Miller, Aubrey 8

Moorman, Melissa 8 DeJong, Sienna 8

50.91 40.49

AANK-IA15 1:31.43

Ware, Christina 8 Davis, Emily 7

Frazier, Chloe 7 Epp, Sidney 8

49.99 41.44

AMACR-IA16 1:32.82

Williams, Hannah 7 Urbi, Kerrigan 8

Maloney, Katie 8 Riley, Dana 8

52.15 40.67

BANK-IA17 1:34.67

Odson, Marie 8 Lund, Maddy 8

Smith, Marisa 7

47.58 47.09

ABNE-IA18 1:38.36

Mehlhaus, Katelyn 7 Mehlhaus, Erica 8

Swanson, Allison 8 Calkins, Lauren 8

58.17 40.19

AWLTN-IE19 1:39.09

Bullard, Jalyn 7 Hagen, Alexis 8

Schemmel, Sarah 8 Himes, McKenzie 7

55.92 43.17

BFAIR-IA20 1:40.93

Angstead, Natalie 8 Ferrel, Maggie 8

Rauscher, Madalyn 8 Bowman, Blair 6

59.78 41.15

 
#13  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

2007State Re: 2:15.94 2005 DM Walnut Creek

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANEWT-IA1 2:26.87

Prendergast, Rachel 10 Griffith, Sierra 9

Scotton, Hannah 10 Jenkins, Sydney 9

37.51 43.80 32.0633.50

ACRSP-IA2 2:31.46

Jacobsen, Samantha 10 Thompson, Kayla 10

Henderson, Sydney 10 Adams, Lizzie 10

35.87 45.98 31.4538.16

AANK-IA3 2:31.76

Westercamp, Xan 9 Manderscheid, Rachel 9

Frazier, Cassie 9 Carlson, Alyssa 10

35.90 44.17 33.6038.09

APELL-IA4 2:32.07

Pickett, Hannah 10 Hedrick, Samantha 9

Burch, Shanae 10 Etnyre, Jean 10

37.96 46.58 30.4137.12

AMACR-IA5 2:33.30

Miller, Bailey 10 Fagerbakke, Erica 10

Kraemer, Emily 9 McCoy, Myah 10

37.92 43.85 32.1039.43

ADMWC-IA6 2:34.90

McNunn, Alex 10 Wang, Katie 10

Wilson, Emily 9 Gerdis, Emma 10

39.91 43.29 34.3437.36

AWAUK-IA7 2:35.87

Georgeff, Emma 10 Johnson, Sierra 10

Dean, Ashley 9 Whitehead, Annie 9

38.28 36.64 38.2242.73

AFAIR-IA8 2:36.09

Flattery, Mackenzie 10 Ferrel, Taylor 10

Fritz, Samantha 9 Harwood, Mackenzi 10

41.14 45.12 36.0533.78

AOSKY-IA9 2:37.67

Rowley, Bethany 10 Lynch, Zoe 10

Richmond, Kaity 9 Martin, Brittany 10

42.54 44.35 32.6638.12

AMUSC-IA10 2:37.71

Wester, Isabel 9 Graettinger, Annabel 10

Kent, Emma 10 Rusch, Abby 9

43.10 39.06 34.7940.76

ABOJI-IA11 2:37.83

Larson, Krista 10 Veldman, Joie 9

Roberts, Caitlyn 9 Will, Jennifer 10

39.62 43.76 33.4940.96

ADUBQ-IA12 2:40.26

Westhoff, Jessica 9 Hoerner, Samantha 10

Davis, Carolyn 10 Morton, Caroline 9

41.40 46.73 33.8938.24

ASPNY-IA13 2:40.37

Determan, Krista L 9 Sather, Rachel E 10

Glover, Anna G 9 Rodriguez, McClaren R 9

39.36 53.84 33.1634.01

BMACR-IA14 2:44.80

Milbrath, Brinley 9 Fraley, Lawryn 10

Siebenga, Kirsten 10 Mineart, Dana 9

41.29 46.81 35.7240.98

ACAST-IA15 2:45.16

Streeter, Hannah 10 Lesle, Alexis 10

Lo, Hannah 9 Crawford, McKenzie 9

40.50 47.40 36.0441.22

BPELL-IA16 2:45.65

Bogaard, Makenna 10 Heschke, Sarah 9

Hanson, Kira 10 Malek, Jordan 10

38.67 48.93 39.6438.41

AGRN-IA--- DQ

Graham, Catelyn 10 Smith, Alexandra 10

Krumm, Madison 10 Mitchell, Beth 9

39.43 41.31 30.3334.61

BDMWC-IA--- DQ

Sullivan, Meghan 9 Rossiter, Louise 10

Weinberg, Annie 10 Feldt, Christa 10

41.70 49.71 26.7551.44

 
#15  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

2007State Re: 2:04.08 1979 Dubuque

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABOJI-IA1 2:08.35

Vondrak, Ashley 12 Roberts, Hayley 11

Sieperda, Taylor 11 Hamilton, Katie 12

32.32 37.25 27.6231.16

AMACR-IA2 2:11.03

Botkin, Hannah 12 Dalecky, Lauren 12

Turner, Madeline 12 Reynolds, Lauren 12

34.53 36.09 27.9132.50

AKEO-IE3 2:13.90

Hawkins, Alexis 12 Grisham, Katelyn 11

Logan, Alexandra 11 Parker, Paige 12

29.31 40.49 29.4034.70
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2008 YMCA State Meet - 3/1/2008 to 3/2/2008

Results
(#15  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay)

ADMWC-IA4 2:16.74

Summers, Jordan 11 Finneseth, Laura 12

Davick, Kiley 12 Davick, Shelby 12

33.88 39.59 30.3232.95

ANEWT-IA5 2:17.28

Hodgson, Carley 11 Scotton, Kora 12

Colville, Carly 11 Griffith, Sidney 11

34.95 41.28 31.3829.67

BMACR-IA6 2:18.17

Ackerman, Kaitlin 12 Fitzgerald, Samantha 11

Klimes, Alexa 12 Urbi, Jaden 12

34.54 37.54 32.0534.04

AFAIR-IA7 2:19.23

Bowman, Baylee 11 Greiner, Jade 11

Baumann, Sidney 12 Slechta, Claire 12

34.93 38.71 32.7332.86

AMUSC-IA8 2:20.61

Kilburn, Regan 11 Kilburn, Logan 12

Pfeiffer, Sarah 12 Rusch, Kaylea 12

34.01 41.09 32.6732.84

AANK-IA9 2:24.99

Benson, Hayley 11 Smith, Mallory 12

Raineri, Jordan 11 Englestad, Brooke 11

35.03 41.10 30.5138.35

ABAC-IA10 2:25.20

Keller, Marissa 12 Cline, McKenna 12

Knight, Meredith 11 Showalter, Delaney 12

39.56 43.21 32.5529.88

ACRSP-IA11 2:27.41

Rathjens, Tanner 12 Jacobsen, Amanda 12

Polglaze-Carter, Aria 11 Sullivan, Hailey 11

35.47 37.55 33.4440.95

APELL-IA12 2:29.25

Dykstra, Julia 11 Schulte, Erica 12

Van Weelden, Kaitlyn 12 Fyfe, Abby 11

40.62 40.51 34.1833.94

ACAST-IA13 2:38.10

Castle, Helena 11 Saunders, Paige 12

Nelson, Anika 11 Grote, Jessie 11

39.27 47.35 32.1539.33

AWASH-IE--- DQ

Fishback, Stephanie 12 Adam, Emily 12

Buitendorp, Megan 11 Adrian, Lyndsay 12

33.29 41.09 31.5934.03

ABWST-IA--- DQ

Barkema, Leah 11 Kuehner, Chloe 11

Kuhlman, Therese 12 Lillibridge, Hayley 11

37.40 41.85 31.4537.64

 
#17  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

2007State Re: 1:57.15 2005 DM Walnut Creek

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADMWC-IA1 1:58.90

Tippin, Kaytlin 13 Wang, Jenny 14

Bakari, Nailah 14 Haag, Tori 13

32.08 32.55 27.4126.86

ADUBQ-IA2 1:58.96

Slagel, Clare 14 Morton, Celia 13

Trannel, Jaclyn 14 Roepsch, Autumn 13

30.72 32.70 25.8929.65

AMACR-IA3 2:00.43

McCoy, Henna 13 Storey, Katie 14

Scharmer, Alexandra 13 Ungs, Kaitlin 14

31.56 33.33 26.5828.96

AMUSC-IA4 2:04.99

Bartelt, Haley 14 Busch, Megan 13

Eichelberger, Hannah 14 Calderon, Arianna 13

32.43 35.86 27.9228.78

BMACR-IA5 2:07.91

Larsen, Nicole 13 Gallet, Danielle 13

McCoy, Carmen 14 Arebaugh, Jessica 13

31.37 35.86 28.5232.16

AANK-IA6 2:09.58

Sutphen, Ellen 14 Horner, Kelsy 14

Stout, Jessie 14 DeFino, Catherine 13

34.04 36.84 28.0230.68

AFAIR-IA7 2:12.81

Kerr, Hanna 13 Howard, Sydney 13

Swanson, Rachel 14 McMahon, Abby 13

35.21 35.64 29.6232.34

CMACR-IA8 2:12.83

Carpenter, Abby 13 Tripp, Alyssa 14

Dunn, Alexandra 13 Pfeil, Naomi 14

36.27 37.62 28.5330.41

BMUSC-IA*9 2:14.29

Wood, Laura 13 Henderson, Erica 13

Morgan, Avery 14 Ross, Sarah 13

35.25 38.53 29.2331.28

ACRSP-IA*9 2:14.29

Kibby, Erin 14 Sullivan, Caitlin 14

Gearhart, Caitlin 13 Von Ahsen, Kylee 14

34.02 38.26 27.2634.75

BDUBQ-IA11 2:15.97

Soat, Makenzie 14 Kalb, Makenzie 14

Koerperich, Hannah 14 Koerperich, Hailey 13

34.23 39.75 28.9633.03

ASPNY-IA12 2:16.65

Meister, Ali L 13 Roskens, Kalei E 14

Magnuson, Ann C 14 Pohar, Taylor K 11

37.34 36.93 30.5931.79

BDMWC-IA13 2:17.57

Elliott, Grace 14 Weresh, Alexandra 13

Crowder, Madison 13 Roghair, Madi 14

34.97 37.84 29.9534.81

AFTM-IE14 2:21.24

Culbertson, Taylor 14 Cuthbert, Kayla 13

Coppage, Mekenzie 12 Goldensoph, Karyn 13

33.59 39.03 31.8036.82

AKEO-IE15 2:21.46

Westby, Amanda 13 Ewing, Colleen 14

Hugg, Kelsey 14 Elder, Rachel 14

34.10 41.74 32.0433.58

ABUR-IE16 2:21.91

Johnson, Hannah 14 Harris, Ashleigh 14

Noll, Eileen 13 Stevens, Jessica 14

33.95 37.62 33.5936.75

ACAST-IA17 2:22.61

DeVore, Alexx 12 Drees, Anna 13

St.Peter, Chantal 12 White, Shelby 13

37.10 41.23 30.1434.14

CDMWC-IA18 2:25.06

Frels, Therese 13 Kelley, Eliza 14

Cary, Kayla 12 Torvik, Lindsay 14

38.05 39.33 32.3835.30

BBUR-IE19 2:26.09

Purdum, Marissa 11 McCormick, Maddison 12

Seibert, Amy 14 Mohler, Adele 13

36.03 42.22 34.1033.74

AWAUK-IA--- DQ

Kirk, Fallon 11 Kleihauer, Jenna 11

Kelly, Maia 14 McEntee, Sarah 14

37.02 39.67 27.6031.98

ARED-IA--- DQ

Sunberg, Julie 13 Crouse, Mariah 13

England, Allison 12 Sallach, Sydney 12

32.40 42.70 27.1939.00

 
#19  Girls 12&O 200 Yard Medley Relay

2007State Re: 1:57.41 1989 Dubuque

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACAST-IA1 1:58.09

Sonnichsen, Kamalha 15 Payer, Karli 14

Lux, Jennifer 14 Fordyce, Abbey 13

30.54 32.89 25.7828.88

ADUBQ-IA2 1:58.25

Hitchcock, Kylah 16 Slagel, Lauren 16

Feldman, Lydia 16 Temperley, Tabetha 16

32.14 33.27 26.1026.74

AANK-IA3 1:58.31

Westercamp, Elle 13 Sorensen, Gwen 15

Flatness, Alexandra 13 Buckner, Brittney 13

29.06 34.75 25.6428.86

AMACR-IA4 2:02.08

Wodnik, Sarah 15 Strausser, Bailey 15

Gerken, Erin 15 Tripp, Brittany 17

31.74 34.83 27.1528.36

AFTD-IA5 2:03.65

Savery, Ellie 17 Chambers, Ali 15

Nekvinda, Christy 17 Ellendson, Angie 12

32.48 33.85 29.0028.32

AKEO-IE6 2:03.72

McDowell, Nicki 16 Swan, Beckah 15

Logan, Alicia 16 Kies, Chelsea 15

29.86 37.21 27.6529.00

ARED-IA7 2:05.37

Farnum, Stephanie 15 Murakami, Mima 17

Thomas, Molly 15 Smith, Stefani 14

32.50 33.76 28.9330.18
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2008 YMCA State Meet - 3/1/2008 to 3/2/2008

Results
(#19  Girls 12&O 200 Yard Medley Relay)

AEMM-IA8 2:07.36

Hauswirth, Megan 17 Corley, April 18

Heddinger, Katie 17 Hofmaster, Megan 17

33.03 35.90 26.7431.69

BCAST-IA9 2:09.43

Espenhover, Maggie 13 Lo, Sarah 16

Greteman, Megan 15 Schwabe, Lindsey 16

34.72 36.59 26.5631.56

AWASH-IE10 2:10.47

See, Morgan 14 Adrian, MACKENZIE 14

Adrian, Steffany 16 Adrian, Brittanie 18

33.52 36.54 27.7732.64

ANEWT-IA11 2:10.91

Griffith, Samantha 17 Meyer, Caitlyn 16

Griffith, Stephanie 14 Daniels, Morgan 15

35.50 35.78 28.3131.32

ADMWC-IA12 2:11.54

Gerdis, Elizabeth 16 DiBlasi, Mackenzie 13

Minahan, Ruth 13 Herren, Brooke 13

32.04 36.12 28.7534.63

BBWST-IA13 2:11.83

Beals, Samantha 15 Bailey, Katrice 15

Barske, Elizabeth 14 Beals, Mackenzie 13

34.75 35.44 26.9534.69

BDUBQ-IA14 2:11.84

Trannel, Jordan 16 Yager, Erika 15

Duster, Sarah 17 Morton, Clare 15

32.47 39.94 28.6830.75

APELL-IA15 2:12.86

Bogaard, Nicki 16 Thomas, Samantha 14

Wittenberg, Sarah 14 Schulte, Heidi 15

34.76 37.29 27.5833.23

AFAIR-IA16 2:13.06

Adam, Stephanie 14 Gevock, Nichole 17

Slechta, Margaret 18 Johnson, Caylee 13

35.53 36.22 30.6730.64

AATLA-IA17 2:14.35

Robinson, Ali 17 Martens, Morgan 16

Kamies, Tierney 15 Fredricksen, Laena 16

36.22 36.45 28.3033.38

BEMM-IA18 2:15.05

Cacek, Hannah 15 Mooney, Mary Kate 17

Weaver, Jenni 14 Hersom, Beth 18

33.46 39.41 29.1333.05

ATIPT-IE19 2:15.10

McKinney, Kaitlyn 13 Rabedeaux, Kirsten 15

Kruse, Micki 14 Weets, Sally 14

32.69 40.62 29.0632.73

ABUR-IE20 2:15.51

Eibes, Elly 13 Peterson, Emily 16

Harris, Jordan 15 Vallandingham, Elizabeth 15

37.50 36.17 29.5432.30

CCAST-IA21 2:16.47

Greteman, Maria 15 Lambertz, Jenna 13

Reetz, Billie Jo 14 Auen, Elizabeth 13

33.57 39.92 28.6834.30

ADWST-IA22 2:17.58

Wilson, Stephanie J 14 Downing, Shelby J 15

Reiling, Kristen M 16 Wilson, Jenifer L 13

35.61 39.55 30.3632.06

ACRSP-IA23 2:18.67

Altschwager, Deena 15 Carver, Bailey 17

Wiesender, Amanda 16 Hill, Carlyn 15

36.91 40.36 30.3731.03

ABAC-IA24 2:18.95

Reynolds, Caitlyn 15 Sherwood, Baylie 13

Hall, Kayla 15 Wieck, Jessie 14

37.92 40.83 28.7131.49

CDUBQ-IA25 2:19.04

Priest, Molly 18 Hahn, Alyssa 14

Cram, Ellen 15 Weires, Natalie 15

33.55 41.74 31.0932.66

AFTM-IE--- DQ

Ross, Hannah 15 Queisner, Andrea 15

Allen, Lynnae 16 Coppage, Niki 15

38.55 35.49 27.8033.49

 
#21  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

2007State Re: 14.13 2004 M. Kinter

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MUSC-IA  8Calegan, Olivia1 15.02

ATLA-IA  8Kickland, Madelyn2 15.65

BOJI-IA  7Sieperda, Madison3 15.75

WLTN-IE  8Schemmel, Sarah4 16.62

GRN-IA  8Cooper, Katie5 16.66

FAIR-IA  8Bowman, Brynna6 16.84

DMWC-IA  8Feldt, Jackie7 16.93

FAIR-IA  8Swanson, Sarah8 17.05

CAST-IA  8Castle, Jaide9 17.08

DUBQ-IA  8Tsui, Grace10 17.11

DMWC-IA  8Carpenter, Katie11 17.44

WAUK-IA  8Crouse, Olivia12 17.53

WAUK-IA  8Bussanmas, Zoe13 17.54

WLTN-IE  8Hagen, Alexis14 17.82

ANK-IA  8Odson, Marie15 17.84

CAST-IA  7Baker, Emily16 17.87

DMWC-IA  8Friesth, Sarah17 18.04

BOJI-IA  8Siegfried, Erin18 18.10

DMWC-IA  8Feldt, Jamie19 18.18

SPNY-IA  8Boyd, Lauren O20 18.28

BOJI-IA  7Morriem, Ally21 18.83

CAST-IA  8St.Peter, Emily22 18.95

BOJI-IA  7Heimlicher, Abigail23 19.46

OSKY-IA  8DeJong, Sienna--- DQ

 
#23  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

2007State Re: 26.68 2006 M. Kinter

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PELL-IA 10Etnyre, Jean1 30.75

CRES-IA 10Somers, Camryn2 31.25

GRN-IA 10Krumm, Madison3 31.40

BHC-IA 10Moffatt, Brittany A4 31.42

GRN-IA  9Mitchell, Beth5 31.45

CRSP-IA 10Adams, Lizzie6 32.09

BHC-IA  9Langner, Charlie M7 32.24

MCSC-IA 10Morse, Abby M8 32.25

NEWT-IA  9Jenkins, Sydney9 32.35

GRN-IA 10Graham, Catelyn10 32.37

MACR-IA 10McCoy, Myah11 32.40

CCY-AD 10Sindlinger, Jamie12 32.58

WAUK-IA 10Georgeff, Emma13 33.30

PELL-IA 10Burch, Shanae14 33.32

DMWC-IA  9Wilson, Emily15 33.45

SPNY-IA 10Sather, Rachel E16 33.65

ANK-IA 10Carlson, Alyssa17 33.79

BOJI-IA 10Will, Jennifer18 34.11

PELL-IA  9Hedrick, Samantha19 34.12

WASH-IE 10Lumberg, Meredith20 34.13

MACR-IA 10Siebenga, Kirsten21 34.51

KEO-IE 10Kies, Kelby22 34.76

FAIR-IA 10Ferrel, Taylor23 34.82

PELL-IA 10Bogaard, Makenna24 35.09

 
#25  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

2007State Re: 25.88 1989 A. Wessel

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-IA 11Knight, Meredith1 26.31

RED-IA 12Sallach, Sydney2 26.82

KEO-IE 12Hawkins, Alexis3 27.08

BOJI-IA 11Sieperda, Taylor4 27.56

FAIR-IA 11Greiner, Jade5 28.74

FTD-IA 12Ellendson, Angie6 29.18

MUSC-IA 12Pfeiffer, Sarah7 29.34

WLTN-IE 11Kokjohn, Samantha8 29.39

FAIR-IA 12Baumann, Sidney9 29.42

CAST-IA 12DeVore, Alexx10 29.47

BOJI-IA 12Goodenow, Abby11 29.82

WASH-IE 12Fishback, Stephanie12 29.97

KEO-IE 11Sanders, Kirbey13 30.00

DMWC-IA 12Davick, Kiley14 30.03

DMWC-IA 12Davick, Shelby15 30.42

PELL-IA 12Schulte, Erica16 31.62

BOJI-IA 12Hamilton, Katie--- DQ

 
#27  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

2007State Re: 25.15 2005 A. Mehesan

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMWC-IA 14Bakari, Nailah1 25.66

ANK-IA 13Buckner, Brittney2 25.83

ANK-IA 13Flatness, Alexandra3 26.21

CAST-IA 13Fordyce, Abbey4 26.52

FAIR-IA 14Swanson, Rachel5 26.77

DUBQ-IA 13Roepsch, Autumn6 27.02

CAST-IA 14Lux, Jennifer7 27.23

MUSC-IA 14Eichelberger, Hannah8 27.62

MACR-IA 13Gallet, Danielle9 27.68

TIPT-IE 13McKinney, Kaitlyn10 27.81

CRSP-IA 14Von Ahsen, Kylee11 27.85

BWST-IA 13Beals, Mackenzie12 27.96

WASH-IE 14Adrian, MACKENZIE13 28.00

NEWT-IA 13Meyer, Courtney14 28.06

DUBQ-IA 14Koerperich, Hannah15 28.16
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2008 YMCA State Meet - 3/1/2008 to 3/2/2008

Results
(#27  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free)

MACR-IA 13Larsen, Nicole16 28.18

MACR-IA 13McCoy, Henna*17 28.32

MACR-IA 13Dunn, Alexandra*17 28.32

ANK-IA 13DeFino, Catherine19 28.35

WAUK-IA 14McEntee, Sarah20 28.43

MUSC-IA 13Calderon, Arianna21 28.73

RED-IA 13Sunberg, Julie22 28.83

ATLA-IA 14Huffman, Kalin23 29.06

MUSC-IA 14Morgan, Avery24 29.17

CAST-IA 13Auen, Elizabeth25 29.38

BAC-IA 14Wieck, Jessie26 29.45

ANK-IA 14Sutphen, Ellen27 29.50

WASH-IE 14See, Morgan28 29.91

MUSC-IA 13Wood, Laura29 30.20

 
#29  Girls 12&O 50 Yard Free

2007State Re: 24.76 2007 L. LaMair

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MUSC-IA 15Moritz, MACKENZIE1 26.03

FTD-IA 15Pearson, Jaime2 26.11

KEO-IE 16Logan, Alicia3 26.23

NEWT-IA 16Meyer, Caitlyn4 26.70

FTD-IA 15Chambers, Ali5 26.76

FAIR-IA 18Slechta, Margaret6 26.95

MUSC-IA 16Howard, Hannah7 27.10

CAST-IA 16Schwabe, Lindsey8 27.24

EMM-IA 17Hofmaster, Megan9 27.37

DUBQ-IA 16Slagel, Lauren10 27.52

MACR-IA 14Ungs, Kaitlin11 27.64

FAIR-IA 17Gevock, Nichole12 27.71

MACR-IA 15Gerken, Erin13 27.79

DUBQ-IA 17Duster, Sarah14 27.89

FTM-IE 15Coppage, Niki15 27.95

WASH-IE 16Adrian, Steffany16 27.98

EMM-IA 18Corley, April17 28.19

EMM-IA 15Cacek, Hannah18 28.29

PELL-IA 15Schulte, Heidi19 28.34

KEO-IE 15Kies, Chelsea*20 28.40

KEO-IE 15Fuller, Haley*20 28.40

FTM-IE 15Queisner, Andrea22 28.58

BUR-IE 16Peterson, Emily23 28.61

FTM-IE 16Allen, Lynnae24 29.61

WASH-IE 18Adrian, Brittanie25 30.12

ATLA-IA 16Fredricksen, Laena--- DQ

 
#31  Girls 12&O 200 Yard IM

2007State Re: 2:18.71 1976 K. Baty

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MACR-IA 15Wodnik, Sarah1 2:22.18

29.85 35.91 33.4342.99

DMWC-IA 16Gerdis, Elizabeth2 2:25.33

31.78 37.55 31.1544.85

ANK-IA 14Stout, Jessie3 2:25.95

32.19 38.23 33.6341.90

MACR-IA 17Tripp, Brittany4 2:29.61

32.59 37.59 36.2543.18

MUSC-IA 14Bartelt, Haley5 2:33.41

33.99 38.83 34.0946.50

DUBQ-IA 16Trannel, Jordan6 2:33.50

32.66 37.29 36.8746.68

KEO-IE 16McDowell, Nicki7 2:34.42

31.29 37.17 36.7849.18

MACR-IA 14McCoy, Carmen8 2:34.66

33.93 39.51 33.3647.86

CRSP-IA 16Wiesender, Amanda9 2:34.86

32.45 39.81 36.5046.10

MUSC-IA 13Ross, Sarah10 2:38.77

34.78 42.93 36.7344.33

GRN-IA 13Edgington, Olivia11 2:43.44

35.38 40.25 34.9052.91

CAST-IA 15Greteman, Maria12 2:43.51

36.26 39.82 36.3651.07

ANK-IA 14Horner, Kelsy13 2:43.94

38.22 42.32 37.7645.64

RED-IA 14Smith, Stefani14 2:44.28

35.47 43.49 37.0848.24

DMWC-IA 13Herren, Brooke15 2:45.96

36.75 42.55 36.1550.51

 
#33  Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

2007State Re: 1:17.60 2000 C. Olson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMWC-IA  8Winnett, Lexie1 1:30.63

42.32 48.31

BOJI-IA  7Sieperda, Madison2 1:31.46

42.52 48.94

WASH-IE  8Beatty, Alijah3 1:34.60

45.24 49.36

WLTN-IE  8Schemmel, Sarah4 1:34.64

44.99 49.65

OSKY-IA  8Miller, Aubrey5 1:35.27

45.44 49.83

WAUK-IA  7Rinderknecht, Kayla6 1:37.92

43.53 54.39

SPNY-IA  8DeWitt, Madison M7 1:38.11

46.55 51.56

DMWC-IA  8Feldt, Jackie8 1:41.33

47.47 53.86

OSKY-IA  8Moorman, Melissa9 1:41.97

49.22 52.75

FAIR-IA  8Bowman, Brynna10 1:42.45

48.54 53.91

WAUK-IA  8Borchers, Jenna11 1:42.48

48.80 53.68

MACR-IA  8Urbi, Kerrigan12 1:44.27

45.91 58.36

WAUK-IA  8Wijayagunaratne, Anushi13 1:44.28

48.42 55.86

OSKY-IA  8DeJong, Sienna14 1:45.35

53.28 52.07

EMM-IA  8Naig, Bailey15 1:45.98

50.45 55.53

DMWC-IA  7Suh, Katie16 1:46.24

46.99 59.25

MACR-IA  8Green, Raquel17 1:48.97

49.69 59.28

ANK-IA  7Frazier, Chloe18 1:52.38

53.16 59.22

SPNY-IA  7Moser, Katie E--- DQ

47.22 58.69

BNE-IA  8Swanson, Allison--- DQ

50.08

 
#35  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

2007State Re: 1:12.08 1993 B. Bovee

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAUK-IA 10Johnson, Sierra1 1:18.51

38.38 40.13

FAIR-IA  9Fritz, Samantha2 1:18.59

36.48 42.11

MUSC-IA 10Graettinger, Annabel3 1:20.90

39.12 41.78

DUBQ-IA 10Davis, Carolyn4 1:21.31

38.32 42.99

NEWT-IA 10Scotton, Hannah5 1:21.71

38.22 43.49

GRN-IA 10Smith, Alexandra6 1:22.35

39.52 42.83

PELL-IA 10Pickett, Hannah7 1:22.44

36.57 45.87

OSKY-IA 10Martin, Brittany8 1:23.46

38.02 45.44

DMWC-IA  9Wilson, Emily9 1:25.85

39.50 46.35

MUSC-IA 10Kent, Emma10 1:25.91

40.58 45.33

CRES-IA 10Proffitt, Alyssa11 1:26.77

38.99 47.78

NEWT-IA  9Griffith, Sierra12 1:26.96

41.79 45.17

DMWC-IA 10Gerdis, Emma13 1:27.03

40.81 46.22

NEWT-IA  9Rhoads, Hannah14 1:27.19

40.80 46.39

ANK-IA  9Frazier, Cassie15 1:27.28

43.57 43.71

GRN-IA 10Graham, Catelyn16 1:27.50

43.17 44.33

CRSP-IA 10Henderson, Sydney17 1:27.57

41.05 46.52

KNOX-IA  9Clingman, Lauren18 1:27.58

41.54 46.04

SPNY-IA 10Sather, Rachel E19 1:28.27

41.08 47.19

ANK-IA  9Manderscheid, Rachel20 1:28.58

42.43 46.15

CRSP-IA 10Jacobsen, Samantha21 1:28.61

39.91 48.70

SPNY-IA  9Rodriguez, McClaren R22 1:28.90

41.16 47.74

ANK-IA 10McCann, Hannah23 1:29.04

39.88 49.16
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Results
(#35  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM)

PELL-IA  9Hedrick, Samantha24 1:30.63

39.94 50.69

RVFT-IA 10Bakros, Isabel25 1:30.93

41.81 49.12

DMWC-IA 10Wang, Katie26 1:31.14

42.54 48.60

MACR-IA 10Siebenga, Kirsten27 1:32.19

43.02 49.17

EMM-IA  9Todd, Maili28 1:33.17

45.73 47.44

RVFT-IA 10Schmitt, Juna--- DQ

42.04 47.53

 
#37  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

2007State Re: 1:04.91 1998 B. Walsh

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RED-IA 12Sallach, Sydney1 1:09.00

31.39 37.61

NEWT-IA 11Colville, Carly2 1:09.17

31.56 37.61

MACR-IA 12Reynolds, Lauren3 1:11.44

33.19 38.25

BAC-IA 11Knight, Meredith4 1:11.75

33.05 38.70

BOJI-IA 12Vondrak, Ashley5 1:13.92

33.39 40.53

WLTN-IE 11Kokjohn, Samantha6 1:14.92

34.69 40.23

FAIR-IA 11Bowman, Baylee7 1:15.11

35.93 39.18

MUSC-IA 11Kilburn, Regan8 1:16.26

36.02 40.24

MACR-IA 12Turner, Madeline9 1:16.31

35.04 41.27

MACR-IA 11Fitzgerald, Samantha10 1:16.39

34.93 41.46

KEO-IE 12Parker, Paige11 1:16.45

36.80 39.65

MACR-IA 12Dalecky, Lauren12 1:17.44

36.34 41.10

CRSP-IA 12Jacobsen, Amanda13 1:17.60

36.84 40.76

DUBQ-IA 12Knowles, Olivia14 1:17.96

36.52 41.44

BOJI-IA 11Roberts, Hayley15 1:18.10

35.73 42.37

WASH-IE 11Buitendorp, Megan16 1:18.95

35.53 43.42

WAUK-IA 11Kirk, Fallon17 1:19.43

35.12 44.31

BNE-IA 11Swanson, Madison18 1:19.89

36.74 43.15

PELL-IA 12Van Weelden, Kaitlyn19 1:20.78

35.39 45.39

BAC-IA 12Keller, Marissa20 1:22.99

39.18 43.81

 
#39  Girls 12&O 100 Yard IM

2007State Re: 1:01.92 2005 A. Mehesan

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAST-IA 14Payer, Karli1 1:04.38

30.38 34.00

FTD-IA 15Pearson, Jaime2 1:05.26

29.79 35.47

DUBQ-IA 16Temperley, Tabetha3 1:07.66

30.99 36.67

DUBQ-IA 13Roepsch, Autumn4 1:08.12

31.37 36.75

CAST-IA 15Sonnichsen, Kamalha5 1:08.69

29.85 38.84

DMWC-IA 14Wang, Jenny6 1:09.47

33.03 36.44

RED-IA 17Murakami, Mima7 1:09.62

32.69 36.93

KEO-IE 15Swan, Beckah8 1:10.34

32.41 37.93

FTD-IA 17Savery, Ellie9 1:10.61

31.72 38.89

DMWC-IA 13Haag, Tori10 1:11.24

33.11 38.13

DUBQ-IA 13Morton, Celia11 1:11.53

35.06 36.47

MACR-IA 14Storey, Katie12 1:12.87

36.21 36.66

BWST-IA 14Barske, Elizabeth13 1:12.93

33.60 39.33

MUSC-IA 14Guerra, Brett14 1:13.38

33.82 39.56

WASH-IE 14Beatty, Ashley15 1:13.94

35.14 38.80

WASH-IE 14Adrian, MACKENZIE16 1:14.63

34.79 39.84

FAIR-IA 13Howard, Sydney17 1:14.83

34.91 39.92

MACR-IA 13Arebaugh, Jessica18 1:14.86

34.83 40.03

DUBQ-IA 14Soat, Makenzie19 1:14.94

34.18 40.76

NEWT-IA 14Griffith, Stephanie20 1:14.96

34.07 40.89

CAST-IA 13Espenhover, Maggie21 1:15.69

33.79 41.90

FTM-IE 16Allen, Lynnae22 1:15.77

35.45 40.32

BAC-IA 14Wieck, Jessie23 1:15.86

35.37 40.49

CRSP-IA 17Carver, Bailey24 1:16.11

34.68 41.43

NEWT-IA 17Griffith, Samantha25 1:16.35

34.08 42.27

 
#41  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

2007State Re: 36.48 2007 X. Westercamp

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MUSC-IA  8Calegan, Olivia1 37.55

BOJI-IA  8Dau, Erin2 40.52

SPNY-IA  8Soma, Cassie D3 41.08

SPNY-IA  8Garnatz, Emma J4 44.29

ANK-IA  8Ware, Christina5 45.02

DMWC-IA  8Soderlund, Aubrey6 45.41

MACR-IA  8Urbi, Kerrigan7 46.04

RVFT-IA  8Knoebel, Moriah8 46.85

DUBQ-IA  8Splinter, Hope9 47.10

DUBQ-IA  8Hoerner, Hannah10 48.04

WASH-IE  8Laws, Ellee11 48.32

BOJI-IA  8Siegfried, Erin--- DQ

WAUK-IA  8Bridges, Madeline--- DQ

ATLA-IA  7Hartwig, Jessica--- DQ

DMWC-IA  7Easler, Bridget--- DQ

 
#43  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

2007State Re: 31.89 2005 G. Westercamp

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANK-IA  9Westercamp, Xan1 35.25

CRSP-IA 10Jacobsen, Samantha2 37.02

MACR-IA 10Miller, Bailey3 37.99

PELL-IA 10Pickett, Hannah4 38.03

NEWT-IA  9Jenkins, Sydney5 38.33

WAUK-IA 10Georgeff, Emma6 38.66

PELL-IA 10Bogaard, Makenna7 38.94

DMWC-IA 10McNunn, Alex8 39.05

BHC-IA 10Moffatt, Brittany A9 39.49

SPNY-IA 10Sather, Rachel E10 40.72

MUSC-IA 10Kent, Emma11 40.83

FAIR-IA 10Flattery, Mackenzie12 41.49

CCY-AD 10Sindlinger, Jamie13 41.70

PELL-IA  9Heschke, Sarah14 41.92

ANK-IA  9Manderscheid, Rachel15 42.28

RVFT-IA 10Hildebrandt, Elena16 42.39

WLTN-IE  9Roth, Victoria17 43.02

PELL-IA 10Hanson, Kira18 43.15

SPNY-IA  9Determan, Krista L--- DQ

 
#45  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

2007State Re: 29.33 2007 E. Westercamp

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KEO-IE 12Hawkins, Alexis1 29.27

BOJI-IA 12Hamilton, Katie2 31.85

RED-IA 12Sallach, Sydney3 32.24

BOJI-IA 12Vondrak, Ashley4 32.60

DUBQ-IA 12Cram, Erin5 33.51

WASH-IE 12Fishback, Stephanie6 33.78

DMWC-IA 11Summers, Jordan7 34.11

MUSC-IA 11Kilburn, Regan8 34.24

MACR-IA 12Botkin, Hannah9 34.26

NEWT-IA 11Hodgson, Carley10 34.66

FAIR-IA 12Baumann, Sidney11 34.73

BOJI-IA 12Weiss, Paige12 34.90
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(#45  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back)

DMWC-IA 12Cary, Kayla13 35.15

EMM-IA 12Priest, Hannah14 35.38

MACR-IA 12Ackerman, Kaitlin15 35.48

MACR-IA 12Klimes, Alexa16 35.95

CRSP-IA 12Rathjens, Tanner17 35.97

ANK-IA 11Benson, Hayley18 36.04

MACR-IA 11Utzinger, Trynann19 36.09

BUR-IE 11Purdum, Marissa20 36.37

ANK-IA 11Raineri, Jordan21 36.48

MUSC-IA 12Failor, Alison22 36.53

BWST-IA 11Barkema, Leah23 36.67

CAST-IA 12St.Peter, Chantal24 36.71

KEO-IE 11Sanders, Kirbey25 36.76

MACR-IA 12Turner, Madeline26 37.17

DUBQ-IA 11Trannel, Erin27 37.25

SPNY-IA 11Pohar, Taylor K28 37.42

WAUK-IA 11Kirk, Fallon29 37.78

MACR-IA 12Urbi, Jaden30 38.38

DMWC-IA 12Davick, Kiley31 38.84

RVFT-IA 11Kendeigh, Katie--- DQ

 
#47  Girls 12&O 50 Yard Back

2007State Re: 28.31 2006 L. LaMair

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANK-IA 13Westercamp, Elle1 29.16

CAST-IA 15Sonnichsen, Kamalha2 30.57

DUBQ-IA 14Slagel, Clare3 30.80

ANK-IA 13Buckner, Brittney4 30.82

MUSC-IA 14Eichelberger, Hannah5 31.34

MACR-IA 13McCoy, Henna*6 31.77

MACR-IA 13Scharmer, Alexandra*6 31.77

MACR-IA 13Larsen, Nicole8 31.91

DMWC-IA 13Tippin, Kaytlin9 31.97

RED-IA 15Farnum, Stephanie10 32.10

DUBQ-IA 16Hitchcock, Kylah11 32.36

TIPT-IE 13McKinney, Kaitlyn12 32.54

EMM-IA 17Hauswirth, Megan13 32.62

DUBQ-IA 16Trannel, Jordan14 32.63

RED-IA 13Sunberg, Julie*15 32.88

BUR-IE 14Johnson, Hannah*15 32.88

FAIR-IA 14Swanson, Rachel17 32.92

NEWT-IA 13Meyer, Courtney18 33.96

KEO-IE 13Westby, Amanda19 34.18

WASH-IE 14See, Morgan20 34.32

FTM-IE 14Culbertson, Taylor21 34.47

CAST-IA 13Espenhover, Maggie22 34.74

BWST-IA 15Horn, Samantha23 34.92

KEO-IE 15Kies, Chelsea24 35.12

MUSC-IA 13Wood, Laura25 35.13

ANK-IA 14Sutphen, Ellen26 35.21

FAIR-IA 14Adam, Stephanie27 35.34

KEO-IE 16McDowell, Nicki--- DQ

 
#49  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

2007State Re: 15.09 2004 M. Kinter

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MUSC-IA  8Beadle, Taylor1 17.40

DMWC-IA  8Winnett, Lexie2 17.42

WASH-IE  8Beatty, Alijah3 18.92

SPNY-IA  8DeWitt, Madison M4 18.96

WAUK-IA  8Laird, Maggie5 19.20

WAUK-IA  7Rinderknecht, Kayla6 19.35

SPNY-IA  6Ver Steeg, Emma M7 19.37

BOJI-IA  7Morriem, Ally8 19.70

WLTN-IE  8Schemmel, Sarah9 20.15

BNE-IA  8Swanson, Allison10 20.40

ANK-IA  8Epp, Sidney11 20.43

CAST-IA  8Castle, Jaide12 20.45

SPNY-IA  7Moser, Katie E13 20.58

NEWT-IA  8Colville, Willa14 20.63

CAST-IA  7Baker, Emily15 20.68

SPNY-IA  8Garnatz, Emma J16 20.70

RVFT-IA  8Knoebel, Moriah17 20.71

FAIR-IA  8Bowman, Brynna18 20.74

WAUK-IA  8Borchers, Jenna19 21.28

CAST-IA  8Streeter, Lily20 21.30

FC-IA  7McQuown, Callie21 21.35

GRN-IA  8Cooper, Katie22 21.60

SPNY-IA  8Boyd, Lauren O23 21.73

KNOX-IA  8Adams, Savannah24 22.11

WAUK-IA  8Crouse, Olivia25 22.33

FAIR-IA  8Angstead, Natalie26 22.63

FAIR-IA  8Rauscher, Madalyn27 22.65

ATLA-IA  7Hartwig, Jessica28 23.87

MACR-IA  8Maloney, Katie--- DQ

 
#51  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

2007State Re: 29.00 2006 M. Kinter

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NEWT-IA 10Scotton, Hannah1 33.60

FAIR-IA  9Fritz, Samantha2 33.91

GRN-IA 10Krumm, Madison3 34.27

ANK-IA  9Westercamp, Xan4 35.10

PELL-IA 10Burch, Shanae5 37.69

CAST-IA  9Lo, Hannah6 37.71

OSKY-IA  9Richmond, Kaity7 37.98

PELL-IA  9Hedrick, Samantha8 38.78

MACR-IA  9Kraemer, Emily9 38.97

PELL-IA  9Heschke, Sarah10 39.23

CRSP-IA 10Henderson, Sydney11 39.63

KEO-IE 10Kies, Kelby12 39.84

CRSP-IA 10Stonehocker, Abby13 40.33

CRSP-IA 10Mishmash, Megan14 40.51

WASH-IE 10Brush, McKayla15 41.66

 
#53  Girls 12&O 100 Yard Fly

2007State Re: 1:01.56 1989 N. Widmyer

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMWC-IA 14Bakari, Nailah1 1:01.52

28.37 33.15

DUBQ-IA 16Feldman, Lydia2 1:02.22

28.73 33.49

MACR-IA 15Wodnik, Sarah3 1:05.12

30.22 34.90

EMM-IA 17Hofmaster, Megan4 1:07.63

31.28 36.35

DUBQ-IA 14Trannel, Jaclyn5 1:11.05

32.78 38.27

CAST-IA 14Lux, Jennifer6 1:11.30

32.58 38.72

RED-IA 15Thomas, Molly7 1:11.93

32.68 39.25

WAUK-IA 14Kelly, Maia8 1:12.43

33.77 38.66

CRSP-IA 17Carver, Bailey9 1:12.62

33.90 38.72

EMM-IA 17Heddinger, Katie10 1:12.69

33.20 39.49

DUBQ-IA 15Yager, Erika11 1:12.88

32.89 39.99

SPNY-IA 14Magnuson, Ann C12 1:12.98

33.56 39.42

CAST-IA 15Greteman, Megan13 1:13.44

33.61 39.83

DUBQ-IA 15Cram, Ellen14 1:14.42

34.29 40.13

ANK-IA 13Miller, Logan15 1:14.72

34.12 40.60

RED-IA 14Smith, Stefani16 1:19.35

35.62 43.73

WASH-IE 13Arps, Deanna17 1:30.05

40.38 49.67

 
#55  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

2007State Re: 39.56 2000 C. Olson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSKY-IA  8Miller, Aubrey1 47.64

WASH-IE  8Miles, Sarah2 49.31

DMWC-IA  8Feldt, Jamie3 50.92

DUBQ-IA  8Tsui, Grace4 51.40

OSKY-IA  8Moorman, Melissa5 51.82

WAUK-IA  8Bussanmas, Zoe6 51.87

WAUK-IA  8Laird, Maggie7 52.09

EMM-IA  8Naig, Bailey8 52.83

FTM-IE  8Durbala, Gretchen9 53.08

FAIR-IA  8Buch, Nicole10 53.10

FC-IA  7Dillavou, Brea*11 53.35

DMWC-IA  8Soderlund, Aubrey*11 53.35

WAUK-IA  8Wijayagunaratne, Anushi13 53.69

SPNY-IA  8Fratzke, Emma J14 54.63

ANK-IA  8Lund, Maddy15 55.14

SPNY-IA  8Baker, Chloe M16 56.61

CRSP-IA  7McChesney, Mika17 56.96

CAST-IA  8Nielsen, Laura18 57.03

DMWC-IA  7Suh, Katie19 57.12

DMWC-IA  8Bodin, Madelyn20 57.74

FC-IA  7Knudtson, Kalin21 57.77

ANK-IA  7Davis, Emily22 58.42



Marshalltown Comm Y Comp Pool - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  4:57 PM  3/2/2008  Page 8

2008 YMCA State Meet - 3/1/2008 to 3/2/2008

Results
 
#57  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

2007State Re: 35.06 1993 B. Bovee

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAUK-IA 10Johnson, Sierra1 36.63

MUSC-IA 10Graettinger, Annabel2 37.74

DUBQ-IA 10Davis, Carolyn3 40.60

CRES-IA 10Somers, Camryn4 40.89

GRN-IA 10Smith, Alexandra5 41.77

ANK-IA  9Frazier, Cassie6 42.21

MACR-IA 10Bechler, Ellie7 43.29

ANK-IA  9Manderscheid, Rachel8 43.42

GRN-IA 10Graham, Catelyn9 43.63

WASH-IE  9Kimball, Morgan10 43.78

OSKY-IA 10Lynch, Zoe11 44.36

BOJI-IA  9Veldman, Joie12 44.38

NEWT-IA  9Griffith, Sierra13 44.57

ANK-IA 10McCann, Hannah14 44.63

DMWC-IA 10Wang, Katie15 44.67

EMM-IA 10Naig, Alexa16 44.78

MACR-IA 10Siebenga, Kirsten17 44.82

NEWT-IA  9Rhoads, Hannah18 44.84

DMWC-IA 10Gerdis, Emma19 45.30

FAIR-IA 10Ferrel, Taylor20 46.34

EMM-IA  9Todd, Maili21 47.13

MACR-IA 10Fagerbakke, Erica--- DQ

 
#59  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

2007State Re: 33.25 1997 J. Foster

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MACR-IA 12Dalecky, Lauren1 36.46

MACR-IA 12Reynolds, Lauren2 37.17

CRSP-IA 12Jacobsen, Amanda3 38.05

BOJI-IA 11Roberts, Hayley4 38.21

WLTN-IE 12Becker, Jessica5 38.24

MACR-IA 11Fitzgerald, Samantha6 38.49

FAIR-IA 11Greiner, Jade7 38.70

DUBQ-IA 12Knowles, Olivia8 38.95

EMM-IA 12Priest, Hannah9 39.15

CCY-AD 11Forsyth, Mara10 39.17

WAUK-IA 11Kleihauer, Jenna11 39.29

BNE-IA 11Swanson, Madison12 39.57

OSKY-IA 12Grahek, Hannah13 39.86

NEWT-IA 12Scotton, Kora14 40.33

 
#61  Girls 12&O 50 Yard Breast

2007State Re: 32.74 2006 I. Wisty

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMWC-IA 14Wang, Jenny1 33.03

CAST-IA 14Payer, Karli2 33.26

RED-IA 17Murakami, Mima3 33.42

MUSC-IA 15Moritz, MACKENZIE4 33.44

DUBQ-IA 13Morton, Celia5 33.78

FTD-IA 15Chambers, Ali6 33.97

MACR-IA 14Storey, Katie7 34.00

ANK-IA 15Sorensen, Gwen8 34.13

DUBQ-IA 16Slagel, Lauren9 34.32

ANK-IA 14Stout, Jessie10 35.05

MACR-IA 17Tripp, Brittany11 35.30

FTM-IE 15Queisner, Andrea12 35.66

MACR-IA 15Strausser, Bailey13 35.75

MUSC-IA 13Busch, Megan14 36.29

MACR-IA 13Gallet, Danielle15 36.41

FAIR-IA 13Howard, Sydney16 36.67

KNOX-IA 15VanderLinden, Chelsea17 36.79

MACR-IA 14Tripp, Alyssa18 36.88

BUR-IE 16Peterson, Emily19 36.99

SPNY-IA 14Roskens, Kalei E20 37.33

ANK-IA 14Horner, Kelsy21 37.48

PELL-IA 14Thomas, Samantha22 37.61

FAIR-IA 14Adam, Stephanie23 37.64

BUR-IE 14Harris, Ashleigh24 37.86

FAIR-IA 13McMahon, Abby25 38.12

DWST-IA 14Lyman, Taylor M26 38.75

EMM-IA 18Corley, April--- DQ

 
#63  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

2007State Re: 31.56 2000 C. Olson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MUSC-IA  8Beadle, Taylor1 35.15

BOJI-IA  8Dau, Erin2 36.20

SPNY-IA  8Soma, Cassie D3 36.29

DMWC-IA  8Winnett, Lexie4 36.30

ATLA-IA  8Kickland, Madelyn5 36.97

GRN-IA  8Cooper, Katie6 37.70

DMWC-IA  8Feldt, Jackie7 37.71

BNE-IA  8Swanson, Allison8 38.00

WAUK-IA  8Crouse, Olivia9 38.66

FAIR-IA  8Swanson, Sarah10 39.04

CAST-IA  8Castle, Jaide11 39.37

WAUK-IA  8Borchers, Jenna12 39.58

ANK-IA  7Davis, Emily13 39.97

RVFT-IA  8Knoebel, Moriah14 40.22

CAST-IA  7Baker, Emily15 40.87

ANK-IA  8Ware, Christina16 41.72

DMWC-IA  8Friesth, Sarah17 42.02

 
#65  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

2007State Re: 1:00.03 2006 M. Kinter

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAIR-IA  9Fritz, Samantha1 1:08.27

32.32 35.95

CRES-IA 10Somers, Camryn2 1:09.41

33.00 36.41

GRN-IA 10Krumm, Madison3 1:09.72

33.48 36.24

BHC-IA  9Langner, Charlie M4 1:10.15

33.13 37.02

NEWT-IA 10Scotton, Hannah5 1:10.18

33.16 37.02

GRN-IA  9Mitchell, Beth6 1:11.17

34.29 36.88

CRSP-IA 10Adams, Lizzie7 1:11.96

34.62 37.34

PELL-IA 10Etnyre, Jean*8 1:12.60

35.45 37.15

NEWT-IA  9Jenkins, Sydney*8 1:12.60

34.63 37.97

MACR-IA 10Miller, Bailey10 1:12.81

35.69 37.12

OSKY-IA 10Martin, Brittany11 1:13.07

35.25 37.82

DMWC-IA  9Wilson, Emily12 1:13.10

34.79 38.31

PELL-IA 10Burch, Shanae13 1:13.51

34.46 39.05

NEWT-IA 10Prendergast, Rachel14 1:13.80

34.79 39.01

MACR-IA 10McCoy, Myah15 1:14.57

35.88 38.69

WAUK-IA  9Dean, Ashley16 1:15.92

36.06 39.86

MCSC-IA 10Morse, Abby M17 1:16.29

35.24 41.05

MUSC-IA 10Kent, Emma18 1:17.18

36.89 40.29

RVFT-IA 10Schmitt, Juna19 1:17.28

36.21 41.07

DMWC-IA 10Gerdis, Emma20 1:17.40

37.91 39.49

CCY-AD 10Sindlinger, Jamie21 1:17.62

35.90 41.72

 
#67  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

2007State Re: 57.15 1992 S. Dougall

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-IA 11Knight, Meredith1 57.85

27.66 30.19

NEWT-IA 11Colville, Carly2 59.23

28.78 30.45

BOJI-IA 11Sieperda, Taylor3 1:01.62

28.94 32.68

BOJI-IA 12Hamilton, Katie4 1:02.89

29.76 33.13

MUSC-IA 12Pfeiffer, Sarah5 1:03.13

29.92 33.21

FTD-IA 12Ellendson, Angie6 1:03.62

30.48 33.14

WLTN-IE 11Kokjohn, Samantha7 1:04.03

30.47 33.56

KEO-IE 11Logan, Alexandra8 1:04.32

30.46 33.86

DMWC-IA 11Summers, Jordan9 1:04.57

30.95 33.62

FAIR-IA 11Bowman, Baylee10 1:05.39

31.41 33.98

CAST-IA 12DeVore, Alexx11 1:05.91

31.40 34.51

DUBQ-IA 12Reinke, Kristy12 1:06.55

31.95 34.60

NEWT-IA 11Hodgson, Carley13 1:06.62

32.10 34.52

BOJI-IA 12Goodenow, Abby14 1:06.72

33.03 33.69
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(#67  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free)

FTM-IE 12Coppage, Mekenzie15 1:06.91

31.92 34.99

BOJI-IA 12Weiss, Paige16 1:07.43

31.98 35.45

KEO-IE 11Sanders, Kirbey17 1:08.02

31.91 36.11

CRSP-IA 11Kenney, Carly*18 1:08.55

32.99 35.56

MUSC-IA 11Kilburn, Regan*18 1:08.55

32.10 36.45

GRN-IA 12Andrews, Jazlyn20 1:08.58

32.33 36.25

NEWT-IA 11Griffith, Sidney21 1:10.99

33.49 37.50

MACR-IA 12Ackerman, Kaitlin22 1:12.32

33.28 39.04

RVFT-IA 11Bening, Katherine23 1:13.14

34.70 38.44

 
#69  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

2007State Re: 54.06 1977 C. Goode

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANK-IA 13Flatness, Alexandra1 56.83

26.91 29.92

DMWC-IA 14Bakari, Nailah2 57.74

27.10 30.64

ANK-IA 13Buckner, Brittney3 58.26

27.37 30.89

FAIR-IA 14Swanson, Rachel4 59.33

28.40 30.93

CAST-IA 13Fordyce, Abbey5 59.44

27.89 31.55

DUBQ-IA 13Roepsch, Autumn6 59.46

28.68 30.78

MACR-IA 14Ungs, Kaitlin7 59.65

28.54 31.11

NEWT-IA 14Griffith, Stephanie8 1:00.87

29.27 31.60

WAUK-IA 14McEntee, Sarah9 1:01.60

29.52 32.08

DUBQ-IA 14Koerperich, Hannah10 1:02.42

29.86 32.56

KEO-IE 14Hugg, Kelsey11 1:02.64

29.37 33.27

BWST-IA 14Barske, Elizabeth12 1:02.91

30.07 32.84

MUSC-IA 13Calderon, Arianna13 1:03.02

30.44 32.58

MACR-IA 13Arebaugh, Jessica14 1:03.10

30.57 32.53

MACR-IA 13Dunn, Alexandra15 1:03.15

30.70 32.45

CRSP-IA 14Von Ahsen, Kylee16 1:03.35

30.33 33.02

BUR-IE 14Johnson, Hannah17 1:03.54

29.77 33.77

TIPT-IE 13McKinney, Kaitlyn18 1:03.56

30.66 32.90

ATLA-IA 14Maass, Emma19 1:03.91

30.28 33.63

MACR-IA 14Pfeil, Naomi20 1:04.50

30.62 33.88

MUSC-IA 14Morgan, Avery21 1:05.30

31.15 34.15

BAC-IA 14Wieck, Jessie22 1:05.33

31.75 33.58

DMWC-IA 13Herren, Brooke23 1:05.50

31.42 34.08

TIPT-IE 14Kruse, Micki24 1:05.58

30.95 34.63

ATLA-IA 14Huffman, Kalin25 1:05.71

30.30 35.41

MUSC-IA 14Guerra, Brett26 1:05.88

31.42 34.46

ANK-IA 13DeFino, Catherine27 1:05.95

30.45 35.50

TIPT-IE 14Weets, Sally28 1:06.14

31.49 34.65

MUSC-IA 13Ross, Sarah29 1:06.18

30.98 35.20

 
#71  Girls 12&O 100 Yard Free

2007State Re: 53.82 1975 K. Linn

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DUBQ-IA 16Feldman, Lydia1 57.04

27.12 29.92

KEO-IE 16Logan, Alicia2 57.21

27.15 30.06

FAIR-IA 18Slechta, Margaret3 58.39

27.96 30.43

PELL-IA 15Schulte, Heidi4 1:00.58

29.50 31.08

CAST-IA 16Schwabe, Lindsey5 1:00.66

28.80 31.86

MACR-IA 15Gerken, Erin6 1:00.98

29.63 31.35

FTD-IA 17Savery, Ellie7 1:01.53

29.18 32.35

MUSC-IA 16Howard, Hannah8 1:01.58

29.06 32.52

FTM-IE 15Coppage, Niki9 1:01.81

29.60 32.21

FAIR-IA 17Gevock, Nichole10 1:01.87

29.43 32.44

EMM-IA 15Cacek, Hannah11 1:02.33

30.37 31.96

KEO-IE 15Fuller, Haley12 1:02.47

29.98 32.49

WASH-IE 16Adrian, Steffany13 1:02.56

30.18 32.38

DUBQ-IA 17Duster, Sarah14 1:02.57

29.90 32.67

MACR-IA 16Grisham, Chezleigh15 1:02.91

30.35 32.56

DUBQ-IA 15Morton, Clare16 1:03.29

30.21 33.08

KEO-IE 15Kies, Chelsea17 1:03.71

30.43 33.28

ATLA-IA 16Fredricksen, Laena18 1:04.18

30.54 33.64

CAST-IA 15Greteman, Megan19 1:04.30

31.16 33.14

RED-IA 15Farnum, Stephanie20 1:04.54

30.28 34.26

BUR-IE 15Vallandingham, Elizabeth21 1:04.60

31.14 33.46

EMM-IA 18Hersom, Beth22 1:05.24

30.81 34.43

FTD-IA 17Nekvinda, Christy23 1:05.95

31.42 34.53

FTM-IE 16Allen, Lynnae24 1:06.03

31.36 34.67

RED-IA 14Smith, Stefani25 1:06.60

30.70 35.90

WASH-IE 18Adrian, Brittanie26 1:07.32

30.98 36.34

CRSP-IA 16Wiesender, Amanda27 1:07.42

31.70 35.72

 
#73  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

2007State Re: 17.24 1980 J. Hewett

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BOJI-IA  8Dau, Erin1 18.87

SPNY-IA  8Soma, Cassie D2 19.63

DMWC-IA  8Carpenter, Katie3 20.17

BOJI-IA  8Siegfried, Erin4 20.47

SPNY-IA  6Ver Steeg, Emma M5 20.57

MUSC-IA  8Beadle, Taylor6 20.64

BAC-IA  8McAntire, Miya7 20.76

SPNY-IA  8Garnatz, Emma J8 21.13

ANK-IA  8Ware, Christina9 21.16

MACR-IA  8Urbi, Kerrigan10 21.20

BOJI-IA  7Morriem, Ally11 21.42

DMWC-IA  8Soderlund, Aubrey12 21.46

WAUK-IA  7Rinderknecht, Kayla13 21.55

CAST-IA  8St.Peter, Emily14 21.74

SPNY-IA  7Moser, Katie E15 21.78

WAUK-IA  8Bridges, Madeline16 22.11

ANK-IA  8Odson, Marie17 22.31

WASH-IE  8Laws, Ellee18 22.44

DWST-IA  7Holt, Autum M19 22.48

SPNY-IA  8Boyd, Lauren O20 22.50

ATLA-IA  8Kickland, Madelyn--- DQ

 
#75  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

2007State Re: 1:07.90 2000 J. Wubbena

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANK-IA  9Westercamp, Xan1 1:15.73

37.46 38.27

NEWT-IA 10Prendergast, Rachel2 1:19.21

39.21 40.00
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CRSP-IA 10Jacobsen, Samantha3 1:21.56

39.94 41.62

MACR-IA 10Miller, Bailey4 1:22.78

40.54 42.24

BHC-IA 10Moffatt, Brittany A5 1:24.28

43.14 41.14

PELL-IA 10Bogaard, Makenna6 1:24.66

41.14 43.52

SPNY-IA  9Determan, Krista L7 1:24.80

40.55 44.25

BOJI-IA  9Roberts, Caitlyn8 1:25.57

41.71 43.86

WAUK-IA 10Georgeff, Emma9 1:26.23

40.81 45.42

CRES-IA 10Proffitt, Alyssa*10 1:29.96

FAIR-IA 10Flattery, Mackenzie*10 1:29.96

43.26 46.70

SPNY-IA  9Rodriguez, McClaren R12 1:30.21

42.77 47.44

DUBQ-IA  9Morton, Caroline13 1:31.57

45.27 46.30

MACR-IA  9Milbrath, Brinley14 1:31.72

OSKY-IA 10Reif, Andrea15 1:32.55

44.42 48.13

OSKY-IA 10Rowley, Bethany16 1:33.00

DMWC-IA 10Weinberg, Annie17 1:33.05

44.38 48.67

MACR-IA  9Coleman, Alexandra18 1:33.60

45.26 48.34

RVFT-IA 10Hildebrandt, Elena19 1:34.33

46.10 48.23

WLTN-IE  9Roth, Victoria--- DQ

43.33 47.27

 
#77  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

2007State Re: 1:02.09 2007 E. Westercamp

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KEO-IE 12Hawkins, Alexis1 1:04.27

31.38 32.89

ATLA-IA 12Thoren, Kelsey2 1:06.21

32.53 33.68

BOJI-IA 12Vondrak, Ashley3 1:11.25

34.39 36.86

DUBQ-IA 12Cram, Erin4 1:13.59

35.07 38.52

WASH-IE 12Fishback, Stephanie5 1:14.10

35.65 38.45

WASH-IE 11Buitendorp, Megan6 1:14.17

36.27 37.90

BOJI-IA 12Weiss, Paige7 1:15.32

37.10 38.22

MACR-IA 12Botkin, Hannah8 1:15.71

36.04 39.67

BOJI-IA 11Vondrak, Samantha9 1:16.57

37.17 39.40

MACR-IA 12Ackerman, Kaitlin10 1:16.89

36.49 40.40

ANK-IA 11Raineri, Jordan11 1:17.93

37.99 39.94

CAST-IA 12St.Peter, Chantal12 1:18.36

37.44 40.92

CRSP-IA 12Rathjens, Tanner13 1:19.57

38.57 41.00

WAUK-IA 11Kirk, Fallon14 1:20.32

RVFT-IA 11Kendeigh, Katie15 1:20.57

38.20 42.37

BUR-IE 11Purdum, Marissa16 1:21.32

38.14 43.18

SPNY-IA 11Pohar, Taylor K17 1:21.54

38.94 42.60

BWST-IA 11Barkema, Leah18 1:22.61

39.92 42.69

 
#79  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

2007State Re: 1:01.88 2000 M. Taylor

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANK-IA 13Westercamp, Elle1 1:02.02

30.15 31.87

MACR-IA 13Scharmer, Alexandra2 1:07.32

32.25 35.07

DUBQ-IA 14Slagel, Clare3 1:07.68

33.15 34.53

MACR-IA 13Larsen, Nicole4 1:09.16

33.78 35.38

MACR-IA 13McCoy, Henna5 1:09.57

33.55 36.02

DMWC-IA 13Tippin, Kaytlin6 1:10.47

33.97 36.50

CAST-IA 13Fordyce, Abbey7 1:10.89

33.73 37.16

MUSC-IA 14Bartelt, Haley8 1:11.79

34.92 36.87

ATLA-IA 14Maass, Emma9 1:12.92

DUBQ-IA 14Trannel, Jaclyn10 1:13.66

35.61 38.05

NEWT-IA 13Meyer, Courtney11 1:15.14

35.62 39.52

MUSC-IA 13Wood, Laura12 1:15.58

37.01 38.57

KEO-IE 14Hugg, Kelsey13 1:15.61

36.79 38.82

SPNY-IA 14Magnuson, Ann C14 1:16.16

36.09 40.07

KEO-IE 13Westby, Amanda15 1:17.20

KEO-IE 14Elder, Rachel16 1:17.23

37.28 39.95

FAIR-IA 13Kerr, Hanna17 1:17.49

37.41 40.08

RED-IA 13Sunberg, Julie--- DQ

34.86 35.59

BHC-IA 13Day, Kristine E--- DQ

35.53 40.54

MACR-IA 13Carpenter, Abby--- DQ

38.02 39.37

 
#81  Girls 12&O 100 Yard Back

2007State Re: 1:03.06 1995 A. Santage

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KEO-IE 16McDowell, Nicki1 1:03.77

30.57 33.20

NEWT-IA 16Meyer, Caitlyn2 1:05.76

31.84 33.92

FAIR-IA 18Slechta, Margaret3 1:05.77

32.42 33.35

CAST-IA 15Sonnichsen, Kamalha4 1:07.35

31.75 35.60

DUBQ-IA 16Trannel, Jordan5 1:08.93

33.35 35.58

BWST-IA 15Beals, Samantha6 1:09.12

34.04 35.08

RED-IA 15Farnum, Stephanie7 1:09.52

33.91 35.61

DMWC-IA 16Gerdis, Elizabeth8 1:09.69

33.83 35.86

DUBQ-IA 16Hitchcock, Kylah9 1:10.77

34.61 36.16

FTD-IA 17Savery, Ellie10 1:10.98

34.18 36.80

CRSP-IA 16Wiesender, Amanda11 1:11.13

34.83 36.30

EMM-IA 17Hauswirth, Megan12 1:11.42

34.82 36.60

DUBQ-IA 18Priest, Molly13 1:11.59

35.11 36.48

EMM-IA 15Cacek, Hannah14 1:11.60

35.31 36.29

NEWT-IA 17Griffith, Samantha15 1:13.03

35.38 37.65

CAST-IA 15Greteman, Maria16 1:14.18

35.69 38.49

CRSP-IA 17Carver, Bailey17 1:15.12

36.73 38.39

BWST-IA 15Horn, Samantha18 1:17.05

36.40 40.65

 
#83  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

2007State Re: 18.94 1976 S. Lendt

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MUSC-IA  8Calegan, Olivia1 18.36

BOJI-IA  7Sieperda, Madison2 21.14

OSKY-IA  8Miller, Aubrey3 21.45

WASH-IE  8Miles, Sarah4 22.26

OSKY-IA  8Moorman, Melissa5 22.69

WLTN-IE  8Hagen, Alexis6 22.99

DUBQ-IA  8Tsui, Grace7 23.03

WAUK-IA  8Laird, Maggie8 23.30

DMWC-IA  8Feldt, Jamie9 23.36

FC-IA  7Dillavou, Brea10 23.68

WAUK-IA  8Bussanmas, Zoe11 23.82

SPNY-IA  8Krager, Samantha R12 23.95
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EMM-IA  8Naig, Bailey13 23.99

BHC-IA  8Porth, Madison*14 24.02

SPNY-IA  8DeWitt, Madison M*14 24.02

FTM-IE  8Durbala, Gretchen16 24.09

WAUK-IA  8Wijayagunaratne, Anushi17 24.31

ANK-IA  8Lund, Maddy18 24.34

OSKY-IA  8DeJong, Sienna19 24.39

BOJI-IA  7Heimlicher, Abigail20 24.41

DMWC-IA  8Friesth, Sarah21 24.47

SPNY-IA  8Baker, Chloe M22 24.66

DMWC-IA  8Carpenter, Katie23 24.83

FAIR-IA  8Buch, Nicole24 24.91

DMWC-IA  7Suh, Katie25 25.20

CRSP-IA  7McChesney, Mika26 25.98

CAST-IA  8Nielsen, Laura27 26.91

ANK-IA  7Davis, Emily28 27.95

FC-IA  7McQuown, Callie29 27.99

 
#85  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

2007State Re: 1:19.61 2001 C. Olson/ R. Lenox

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAUK-IA 10Johnson, Sierra1 1:23.85

38.83 45.02

MUSC-IA 10Graettinger, Annabel2 1:24.23

40.40 43.83

DUBQ-IA 10Davis, Carolyn3 1:27.64

41.84 45.80

GRN-IA 10Smith, Alexandra4 1:30.13

42.70 47.43

ANK-IA  9Frazier, Cassie5 1:34.05

44.27 49.78

NEWT-IA  9Griffith, Sierra6 1:36.68

46.37 50.31

OSKY-IA 10Martin, Brittany7 1:36.93

5:00.00

50.91

DMWC-IA 10Wang, Katie8 1:37.70

313:20:00.00

50.67

BOJI-IA  9Veldman, Joie9 1:37.91

38:20.00

50.50

MACR-IA 10Fagerbakke, Erica10 1:39.54

46.54 53.00

MACR-IA 10Fraley, Lawryn11 1:40.22

53.37

EMM-IA  9Todd, Maili12 1:40.30

20:00.00

53.37

RVFT-IA 10Bakros, Isabel13 1:41.00

24.16

52.84

SPNY-IA 10Sather, Lauren E14 1:41.03

52.73

ANK-IA 10McCann, Hannah15 1:41.55

53.62

 
#87  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

2007State Re: 1:11.97 1994 B. Bovee

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MACR-IA 12Reynolds, Lauren1 1:21.04

38.55 42.49

MACR-IA 12Dalecky, Lauren2 1:21.96

38.15 43.81

KEO-IE 12Parker, Paige3 1:23.02

39.07 43.95

EMM-IA 12Priest, Hannah4 1:24.35

39.84 44.51

CRSP-IA 12Jacobsen, Amanda5 1:25.20

40.44 44.76

CCY-AD 11Forsyth, Mara6 1:25.69

41.19 44.50

BOJI-IA 11Roberts, Hayley7 1:26.67

40.31 46.36

WLTN-IE 12Becker, Jessica8 1:26.74

40.23 46.51

DUBQ-IA 12Knowles, Olivia9 1:26.98

41.13 45.85

WAUK-IA 11Kleihauer, Jenna10 1:26.99

40.19 46.80

CRSP-IA 11Kenney, Carly11 1:28.64

42.21 46.43

BNE-IA 11Swanson, Madison12 1:28.81

41.88 46.93

MUSC-IA 12Kilburn, Logan13 1:30.15

42.50 47.65

FAIR-IA 11Greiner, Kara14 1:30.35

43.12 47.23

 
#89  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

2007State Re: 1:07.98 1996 R. King

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMWC-IA 14Wang, Jenny1 1:11.79

33.75 38.04

CAST-IA 14Payer, Karli2 1:13.56

34.24 39.32

DUBQ-IA 13Morton, Celia3 1:13.87

34.57 39.30

MACR-IA 14Storey, Katie4 1:15.10

34.50 40.60

DMWC-IA 13DiBlasi, Mackenzie5 1:19.41

37.11 42.30

MACR-IA 13Gallet, Danielle6 1:20.98

37.37 43.61

MUSC-IA 13Busch, Megan7 1:21.06

37.71 43.35

MACR-IA 14Tripp, Alyssa8 1:21.23

38.36 42.87

ANK-IA 14Horner, Kelsy9 1:22.28

38.22 44.06

BOJI-IA 13Veldman, McKenzie10 1:22.61

38.22 44.39

DMWC-IA 13Haag, Tori11 1:22.85

38.78 44.07

MUSC-IA 13Ross, Sarah12 1:23.02

39.29 43.73

WASH-IE 14Adrian, MACKENZIE13 1:23.32

38.59 44.73

SPNY-IA 14Roskens, Kalei E14 1:23.55

39.31 44.24

WASH-IE 14Beatty, Ashley15 1:23.98

39.63 44.35

DUBQ-IA 14Soat, Makenzie16 1:24.07

38.82 45.25

BUR-IE 14Harris, Ashleigh17 1:24.30

39.45 44.85

FAIR-IA 13McMahon, Abby18 1:24.32

39.33 44.99

MUSC-IA 13Henderson, Erica19 1:24.48

40.52 43.96

CRSP-IA 14Sullivan, Caitlin20 1:24.98

39.01 45.97

FTM-IE 13Cuthbert, Kayla21 1:25.08

39.83 45.25

DMWC-IA 13Minahan, Ruth22 1:25.92

40.11 45.81

DMWC-IA 13Weresh, Alexandra23 1:26.10

40.12 45.98

PELL-IA 14Thomas, Samantha24 1:26.36

39.26 47.10

DMWC-IA 13Frels, Therese25 1:26.45

40.87 45.58

CRSP-IA 13Groe, Leah26 1:26.53

39.91 46.62

MUSC-IA 14Guerra, Brett27 1:26.57

40.76 45.81

CAST-IA 13Lambertz, Jenna28 1:28.13

39.96 48.17

 
#91  Girls 12&O 100 Yard Breast

2007State Re: 1:11.59 2003 A. Mickelson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RED-IA 17Murakami, Mima1 1:13.09

34.29 38.80

ANK-IA 15Sorensen, Gwen2 1:14.44

35.43 39.01

FTD-IA 15Chambers, Ali3 1:15.32

34.64 40.68

FTM-IE 15Queisner, Andrea4 1:16.60

35.96 40.64

MACR-IA 17Tripp, Brittany5 1:17.08

36.72 40.36

RED-IA 15Thomas, Molly6 1:17.57

36.85 40.72

DUBQ-IA 16Slagel, Lauren7 1:18.06

36.51 41.55

MACR-IA 15Strausser, Bailey8 1:18.87

36.43 42.44
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FAIR-IA 17Gevock, Nichole9 1:19.54

37.64 41.90

KNOX-IA 15VanderLinden, Chelsea10 1:21.09

37.43 43.66

BUR-IE 16Peterson, Emily11 1:21.18

37.73 43.45

EMM-IA 18Corley, April12 1:21.32

36.92 44.40

CAST-IA 16Lo, Sarah13 1:24.14

38.48 45.66

FAIR-IA 14Adam, Stephanie14 1:24.19

38.68 45.51

CAST-IA 14Reetz, Billie Jo15 1:25.66

39.60 46.06

DWST-IA 15Downing, Shelby J16 1:25.67

38.86 46.81

WASH-IE 18Adrian, Brittanie17 1:25.74

39.15 46.59

ATLA-IA 16Martens, Morgan--- DQ

37.20 46.96

 
#93  Girls 12&O 500 Yard Free

2007State Re: 5:12.30 1975 K. Kirkland

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DUBQ-IA 16Temperley, Tabetha1 5:38.47

28.62 32.29 34.2233.62

34.73 34.99 35.43 35.63

35.31 33.63

ANK-IA 14Stout, Jessie2 5:40.56

30.91 33.99 34.6234.48

35.25 34.58 34.48 34.60

34.37 33.28

KEO-IE 15Swan, Beckah3 5:42.13

30.00 33.27 34.4634.09

35.18 35.42 35.60 34.95

35.58 33.58

ATLA-IA 12Thoren, Kelsey4 5:42.43

29.99 33.14 35.0133.46

34.96 35.81 34.87 35.64

35.61 33.94

DMWC-IA 16Gerdis, Elizabeth5 5:48.17

30.77 34.17 35.3135.00

35.60 35.54 36.03 35.90

35.85 34.00

MACR-IA 15Wodnik, Sarah6 5:57.37

32.24 36.71 36.0336.82

37.00 36.47 36.55 36.17

35.33 34.05

DUBQ-IA 18Priest, Molly7 6:03.88

31.82 35.60 37.1735.77

37.64 37.17 37.78 37.66

37.84 35.43

MUSC-IA 14Bartelt, Haley8 6:04.19

32.37 36.06 37.8237.30

37.94 37.45 37.64 36.62

36.10 34.89

NEWT-IA 15Daniels, Morgan9 6:06.37

31.26 34.47 37.3936.28

38.21 38.12 39.06 37.36

38.10 36.12

MACR-IA 14McCoy, Carmen10 6:10.49

32.94 37.26 38.2037.97

38.25 38.74 38.50 37.88

37.49 33.26

EMM-IA 17Hauswirth, Megan11 6:10.74

31.89 35.95 38.1337.95

38.60 38.23 38.08 38.37

38.27 35.27

GRN-IA 13Edgington, Olivia12 6:14.92

32.47 37.77 38.4538.00

37.98 39.06 38.48 38.15

37.63 36.93

BUR-IE 15Vallandingham, Elizabeth13 6:29.53

33.00 37.88 40.2739.67

40.32 40.37 41.92 40.68

40.42 35.00

ANK-IA 13Miller, Logan14 6:29.90

31.95 37.55 40.5539.41

41.13 40.89 41.46 40.48

40.68 35.80

SPNY-IA 16Brigham, Samantha K15 6:30.43

34.57 37.59 39.5238.65

39.60 40.19 41.11 40.16

39.95 39.09

PELL-IA 15Schulte, Heidi16 6:30.75

30.77 36.39 40.4939.07

40.13 41.16 41.44 42.37

41.42 37.51

WASH-IE 16Adrian, Steffany17 6:34.40

32.97 38.48 41.2239.98

40.85 41.12 40.50 41.18

41.63 36.47

FTM-IE 12Coppage, Mekenzie18 6:39.45

34.93 39.81 40.3940.06

41.69 41.30 41.03 42.02

40.60 37.62

 
#95  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

2007State Re: 1:07.20 2005 DM Walnut Creek

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABOJI-IA1 1:10.15

Dau, Erin 8 Siegfried, Erin 8

Wofford, Anne 8 Sieperda, Madison 7

35.45 34.70

ASPNY-IA2 1:10.96

Boyd, Lauren O 8 Soma, Cassie D 8

Garnatz, Emma J 8 DeWitt, Madison M 8

36.23 34.73

ADMWC-IA3 1:11.22

Winnett, Lexie 8 Feldt, Jamie 8

Friesth, Sarah 8 Feldt, Jackie 8

36.10 35.12

AMUSC-IA4 1:11.49

Beadle, Taylor 8 Calderon, Cecilia 8

Calegan, Olivia 8 Klien, Jaelynn 7

36.52 34.97

AWAUK-IA5 1:12.60

Wijayagunaratne, Anushi 8Borchers, Jenna 8

Rinderknecht, Kayla 7 Crouse, Olivia 8

37.24 35.36

ADUBQ-IA6 1:14.54

Buchheit, Emily 8 Hoerner, Hannah 8

Splinter, Hope 8 Tsui, Grace 8

37.19 37.35

AATLA-IA7 1:15.30

Kickland, Mycala 7 Svoboda, Sidney 8

Hartwig, Jessica 7 Kickland, Madelyn 8

37.85 37.45

AFAIR-IA8 1:15.89

Swanson, Sarah 8 Bowman, Blair 6

Buch, Nicole 8 Bowman, Brynna 8

38.31 37.58

AANK-IA9 1:17.21

Davis, Emily 7 Ware, Christina 8

Smith, Marisa 7 Epp, Sidney 8

39.48 37.73

AOSKY-IA10 1:18.80

Miller, Aubrey 8 DeJong, Sienna 8

Moorman, Melissa 8 Richmond, Emily 6

41.05 37.75

ACAST-IA11 1:18.88

Halbur, Kasey 7 St.Peter, Emily 8

Nielsen, Laura 8 Castle, Jaide 8

40.62 38.26

BSPNY-IA12 1:19.39

Ver Steeg, Emma M 6 Baker, Chloe M 8

Fratzke, Emma J 8 Moser, Katie E 7

39.49 39.90

ABNE-IA13 1:20.30

Mehlhaus, Katelyn 7 Calkins, Lauren 8

Mehlhaus, Erica 8 Swanson, Allison 8

18.49 1:01.81

BDMWC-IA14 1:20.37

Carpenter, Katie 8 Suh, Katie 7

Easler, Bridget 7 Soderlund, Aubrey 8

40.22 40.15

AMACR-IA15 1:20.52

Maloney, Katie 8 Williams, Hannah 7

Urbi, Kerrigan 8 Riley, Dana 8

43.03 37.49

BWAUK-IA16 1:20.55

Bridges, Madeline 8 Johnson, Shelby 8

Laird, Maggie 8 Bussanmas, Zoe 8

41.66 38.89

BANK-IA17 1:21.70

Frazier, Chloe 7 Lund, Maddy 8

Odson, Marie 8

39.37 42.33
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AWLTN-IE18 1:22.76

Hagen, Alexis 8 Koch, Jessi 7

Himes, McKenzie 7 Schemmel, Sarah 8

43.21 39.55

ABAC-IA19 1:22.90

Klein, Tara 8 McAntire, Miya 8

Gibson, Bailey 8 Cline, Maycee 6

42.69 40.21

AFC-IA20 1:26.02

Anderson, Hannah 7 Dillavou, Brea 7

McQuown, Callie 7 Knudtson, Kalin 7

43.45 42.57

AEMM-IA21 1:28.54

Ankenny, Limmea 7 Cacek, Maya 8

Fries, Cheyanne 6 Naig, Bailey 8

49.48 39.06

ANEWT-IA--- DQ

Cumpton, Ashley 6 Schabilion, Mary 7

Renaud, Allison 7 Colville, Willa 8

39.09 44.36

ACRSP-IA--- DQ

McChesney, Mika 7 Miller, Rebecca 8

Rathjens, Tayler 8 Neubauer, Alissa 7

48.07 43.04

AWASH-IE--- DQ

Laws, Ellee 8 Beatty, Alijah 8

Miles, Sarah 8 Ryan, Tianah 7

36.47 42.43

 
#97  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free Relay

2007State Re: 2:01.10 1977 Dubuque

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGRN-IA1 2:08.16

Smith, Alexandra 10 Graham, Catelyn 10

Mitchell, Beth 9 Krumm, Madison 10

32.40 32.51 31.2132.04

ANEWT-IA2 2:13.73

Scotton, Hannah 10 Jenkins, Sydney 9

Griffith, Sierra 9 Prendergast, Rachel 10

32.30 33.28 32.5435.61

APELL-IA3 2:13.91

Etnyre, Jean 10 Bogaard, Makenna 10

Hedrick, Samantha 9 Pickett, Hannah 10

31.08 35.00 32.0335.80

AANK-IA4 2:14.23

Frazier, Cassie 9 Carlson, Alyssa 10

Manderscheid, Rachel 9 Westercamp, Xan 9

35.24 34.39 30.6533.95

ACRSP-IA5 2:17.99

Jacobsen, Samantha 10 Mishmash, Megan 10

Henderson, Sydney 10 Adams, Lizzie 10

33.18 37.08 31.5436.19

AMACR-IA6 2:18.74

Siebenga, Kirsten 10 Miller, Bailey 10

Kraemer, Emily 9 McCoy, Myah 10

36.04 33.27 33.0436.39

AWAUK-IA7 2:18.76

Johnson, Sierra 10 Whitehead, Annie 9

Dean, Ashley 9 Georgeff, Emma 10

31.99 38.57 32.6335.57

AFAIR-IA8 2:19.43

Ferrel, Taylor 10 Roberts, Kelsey 9

Flattery, Mackenzie 10 Fritz, Samantha 9

35.75 38.06 31.1734.45

ABHC-IA9 2:19.46

Langner, Charlie M 9 Smith, Maggie L 9

Skierka, Ryan 9 Moffatt, Brittany A 10

32.63 39.91 31.7535.17

ASPNY-IA10 2:20.06

Sather, Rachel E 10 Ellis, Autumn M 10

Determan, Krista L 9 Rodriguez, McClaren R 9

34.19 36.93 34.2034.74

AOSKY-IA11 2:20.81

Martin, Brittany 10 Rowley, Bethany 10

Reif, Andrea 10 Richmond, Kaity 9

35.54 36.09 32.4736.71

ADUBQ-IA12 2:22.12

Morton, Caroline 9 Reinke, Kelly 10

Westhoff, Jessica 9 Davis, Carolyn 10

34.93 37.95 33.6535.59

AMUSC-IA13 2:22.32

Kent, Emma 10 Rusch, Abby 9

Ryan, Allison 9 Graettinger, Annabel 10

34.20 37.15 29.7241.25

ADMWC-IA14 2:22.41

Gerdis, Emma 10 Wang, Katie 10

Feldt, Christa 10 Wilson, Emily 9

35.77 38.54 33.4534.65

ABOJI-IA15 2:23.38

Larson, Krista 10 Veldman, Joie 9

Miller, Anna 10 Will, Jennifer 10

36.10 36.05 34.6336.60

BPELL-IA16 2:25.72

Malek, Jordan 10 Hanson, Kira 10

Heschke, Sarah 9 Burch, Shanae 10

41.15 36.71 32.3735.49

ACAST-IA17 2:26.58

Lesle, Alexis 10 Lo, Hannah 9

Streeter, Hannah 10 Crawford, McKenzie 9

40.98 34.25 37.3134.04

BOSKY-IA18 2:26.96

Reif, Jackie 10 Lane, Anna 9

Roberts, Jane 10 Scanlon, Makenzie 10

35.25 1:15.60 36.11

ARVFT-IA19 2:30.21

Hildebrandt, Elena 10 Knoebel, Moriah 8

Bakros, Isabel 10 Schmitt, Juna 10

36.89 41.38 33.9737.97

BDMWC-IA20 2:30.54

Sullivan, Meghan 9 McNunn, Alex 10

Mills, Caitlin 9 Weinberg, Annie 10

39.51 34.70 38.5337.80

AWASH-IE21 2:30.81

Butler, Elizabeth 9 Adam, Megan 9

Kimball, Morgan 9 Lumberg, Meredith 10

37.20 44.41 34.1835.02

 
#99  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

2007State Re: 1:49.00 1976 CR Central

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABOJI-IA1 1:56.75

Hamilton, Katie 12 Goodenow, Abby 12

Vondrak, Ashley 12 Sieperda, Taylor 11

30.76 30.49 27.0128.49

AFAIR-IA2 1:58.23

Slechta, Claire 12 Bowman, Baylee 11

Greiner, Jade 11 Baumann, Sidney 12

33.29 28.89 28.0228.03

ANEWT-IA3 1:59.36

Hodgson, Carley 11 Griffith, Sidney 11

Scotton, Kora 12 Colville, Carly 11

30.88 31.25 27.0330.20

AMACR-IA4 2:00.57

Botkin, Hannah 12 Fitzgerald, Samantha 11

Turner, Madeline 12 Reynolds, Lauren 12

30.90 29.67 29.0230.98

ADMWC-IA5 2:00.66

Summers, Jordan 11 Davick, Kiley 12

Davick, Shelby 12 Finneseth, Laura 12

30.14 31.11 29.0430.37

AKEO-IE6 2:01.31

Parker, Paige 12 Grisham, Katelyn 11

Logan, Alexandra 11 Hawkins, Alexis 12

32.20 32.49 26.9929.63

ADUBQ-IA7 2:03.02

Knowles, Olivia 12 Reinke, Kristy 12

Priest, Sally 12 Cram, Erin 12

AANK-IA*8 2:05.58

Englestad, Brooke 11 Smith, Mallory 12

Raineri, Jordan 11 Benson, Hayley 11

31.14 32.53 29.7032.21

AEMM-IA*8 2:05.58

Egland, Hadley 12 Stubbs, Maddie 12

Hofmaster, Allison 12 Priest, Hannah 12

31.93 32.04 29.7831.83

BMACR-IA10 2:05.70

Dalecky, Lauren 12 Urbi, Jaden 12

Ackerman, Kaitlin 12 Klimes, Alexa 12

31.21 32.39 30.2931.81

AMUSC-IA11 2:06.11

Kilburn, Regan 11 Kilburn, Logan 12

Rusch, Kaylea 12 Pfeiffer, Sarah 12

30.53 34.70 28.9431.94

ACRSP-IA12 2:07.17

Rathjens, Tanner 12 Kenney, Carly 11

Sullivan, Hailey 11 Jacobsen, Amanda 12

30.65
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ABAC-IA13 2:08.23

Keller, Marissa 12 Showalter, Delaney 12

Miller, Shealynn 12 Knight, Meredith 11

33.62 34.58 26.2033.83

ACAST-IA14 2:20.84

Saunders, Paige 12 Nelson, Anika 11

Castle, Helena 11 Grote, Jessie 11

 
#101  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

2007State Re: 1:43.34 1976 CR Central

  Team Relay Finals Time

AANK-IA1 1:47.77

Westercamp, Elle 13 DeFino, Catherine 13

Flatness, Alexandra 13 Buckner, Brittney 13

27.11 28.49 25.5226.65

ADUBQ-IA2 1:50.89

Roepsch, Autumn 13 Trannel, Jaclyn 14

Koerperich, Hannah 14 Slagel, Clare 14

27.37 28.56 26.9528.01

AMACR-IA3 1:51.63

Arebaugh, Jessica 13 McCoy, Carmen 14

Gallet, Danielle 13 Ungs, Kaitlin 14

28.61 28.01 27.0227.99

BMACR-IA4 1:53.09

Dunn, Alexandra 13 Larsen, Nicole 13

McCoy, Henna 13 Scharmer, Alexandra 13

28.40 27.83 27.8828.98

AATLA-IA5 1:53.29

Maass, Emma 14 DuVall, Taylor 14

Huffman, Kalin 14 Thoren, Kelsey 12

28.67 28.67 27.7328.22

ADMWC-IA6 1:54.40

Haag, Tori 13 Herren, Brooke 13

Tippin, Kaytlin 13 Bakari, Nailah 14

28.38 30.22 25.9129.89

AMUSC-IA7 1:55.38

Bartelt, Haley 14 Calderon, Arianna 13

Wood, Laura 13 Eichelberger, Hannah 14

30.02 28.24 27.0230.10

CMACR-IA8 1:57.65

Carpenter, Abby 13 Pfeil, Naomi 14

Oakley, Taylor 14 Storey, Katie 14

31.56 28.14 27.3230.63

BMUSC-IA9 1:58.19

Ross, Sarah 13 Guerra, Brett 14

Busch, Megan 13 Morgan, Avery 14

29.47 30.06 28.9929.67

ACRSP-IA10 2:00.39

Sullivan, Caitlin 14 Steimer, Kylie 13

Gearhart, Caitlin 13 Von Ahsen, Kylee 14

31.18 30.22 27.1731.82

ARED-IA11 2:00.44

England, Allison 12 Crouse, Mariah 13

Sunberg, Julie 13 Sallach, Sydney 12

39.26 24.15 27.2329.80

BDUBQ-IA12 2:00.73

Soat, Makenzie 14 Hahn, Alyssa 14

Koerperich, Hailey 13 Morton, Celia 13

30.46 31.11 29.5529.61

BATLA-IA13 2:01.90

Moline, Meghan 14 Svoboda, Shelby 14

Dusenberry, Tess 14 Kirchhoff, Cortnie 14

29.92 29.46 31.2531.27

AFTM-IE14 2:02.05

Cuthbert, Kayla 13 Culbertson, Taylor 14

Goldensoph, Karyn 13 Coppage, Mekenzie 12

30.82 29.35 30.5131.37

ABHC-IA15 2:02.64

Ohrt, Allyson J 14 Day, Kristine E 13

Caldwell, Sadie L 14 Kahn, Mary K 13

31.13 29.31 29.9432.26

AFAIR-IA16 2:02.75

Johnson, Caylee 13 Kerr, Hanna 13

McMahon, Abby 13 Swanson, Rachel 14

31.48 33.67 26.9730.63

AEMM-IA17 2:02.93

Egland, Logan 13 Brazel, Candace 14

Wiliams, Alyssa 13 Naig, Paige 13

31.05 31.05 30.3930.44

BDMWC-IA18 2:03.24

Weresh, Alexandra 13 Elliott, Grace 14

Roghair, Madi 14 Minahan, Ruth 13

30.38 32.65 29.8330.38

ACAST-IA19 2:03.55

St.Peter, Chantal 12 Reetz, Billie Jo 14

White, Shelby 13 DeVore, Alexx 12

32.61 31.73 29.2229.99

AKEO-IE20 2:04.06

Elder, Rachel 14 Ewing, Colleen 14

Westby, Amanda 13 Hugg, Kelsey 14

33.18 32.15 29.0329.70

AWASH-IE21 2:05.08

Beatty, Alaina 11 Adrian, Lyndsay 12

Buitendorp, Megan 11 Fishback, Stephanie 12

33.32 31.76 28.6731.33

AWAUK-IA22 2:05.69

Kelly, Maia 14 Kinney, Raechel 11

Bell, Carter 13 McEntee, Sarah 14

29.47 33.63 28.0934.50

ASPNY-IA23 2:05.77

Roskens, Kalei E 14 Meister, Ali L 13

Pohar, Taylor K 11 Magnuson, Ann C 14

31.98 30.92 29.3833.49

ABOJI-IA24 2:08.37

Johannsen, Brittany 14 Hussong, Sarah 14

Veldman, McKenzie 13 Roberts, Hayley 11

31.80 31.66 30.8834.03

CDMWC-IA25 2:09.28

Frels, Therese 13 Cary, Kayla 12

Crowder, Madison 13 Kelley, Eliza 14

32.73 32.11 32.2032.24

ABUR-IE26 2:12.48

Stevens, Jessica 14 Purdum, Marissa 11

McCormick, Maddison 12Johnson, Hannah 14

35.02 34.85 26.3236.29

 
#103  Girls 12&O 200 Yard Free Relay

2007State Re: 1:45.24 2006 Riverfront

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACAST-IA1 1:45.15

Lux, Jennifer 14 Schwabe, Lindsey 16

Fordyce, Abbey 13 Payer, Karli 14

27.46 26.11 25.5826.00

ADUBQ-IA2 1:46.91

Feldman, Lydia 16 Duster, Sarah 17

Slagel, Lauren 16 Temperley, Tabetha 16

26.18 27.23 26.4727.03

AFTD-IA3 1:49.22

Chambers, Ali 15 Hall, Molly 15

Pearson, Jaime 15 Poldervaart, Hannah 17

27.28 28.99 25.7227.23

AKEO-IE4 1:50.86

Kies, Chelsea 15 Swan, Beckah 15

Fuller, Haley 15 Logan, Alicia 16

28.49 27.94 26.1728.26

AEMM-IA5 1:51.77

Hauswirth, Megan 17 Corley, April 18

Cacek, Hannah 15 Hofmaster, Megan 17

28.41 28.95 26.7627.65

ANEWT-IA6 1:52.28

Griffith, Samantha 17 Daniels, Morgan 15

Griffith, Stephanie 14 Meyer, Caitlyn 16

29.20 28.83 26.0628.19

AMACR-IA7 1:52.98

Tripp, Brittany 17 Wodnik, Sarah 15

Strausser, Bailey 15 Gerken, Erin 15

28.70 27.51 27.3729.40

BBWST-IA8 1:54.30

Beals, Mackenzie 13 Bailey, Katrice 15

Barske, Elizabeth 14 Beals, Samantha 15

28.14 29.88 27.6228.66

ARED-IA9 1:54.60

Farnum, Stephanie 15 Murakami, Mima 17

Thomas, Molly 15 Smith, Stefani 14

29.06 28.38 29.2727.89

BCAST-IA10 1:54.68

Greteman, Megan 15 Auen, Elizabeth 13

Espenhover, Maggie 13 Sonnichsen, Kamalha 15

29.40 29.36 26.6629.26

AANK-IA11 1:55.73

Sorensen, Gwen 15 Miller, Logan 13

Horner, Kelsy 14 Stout, Jessie 14

28.26 29.38 28.2629.83

BDUBQ-IA12 1:55.81

Morton, Clare 15 Hitchcock, Kylah 16

Priest, Molly 18 Trannel, Jordan 16

29.94 29.01 27.7429.12
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2008 YMCA State Meet - 3/1/2008 to 3/2/2008

Results
(#103  Girls 12&O 200 Yard Free Relay)

AFAIR-IA13 1:56.16

Gevock, Nichole 17 Adam, Stephanie 14

Moews, Alix 14 Slechta, Margaret 18

27.98 31.32 26.1430.72

AFTM-IE14 1:56.50

Queisner, Andrea 15 Allen, Lynnae 16

Ross, Hannah 15 Coppage, Niki 15

29.26 29.37 27.1930.68

APELL-IA15 1:56.88

Thomas, Samantha 14 Wittenberg, Sarah 14

Bogaard, Nicki 16 Schulte, Heidi 15

30.13 30.40 27.7228.63

ADMWC-IA16 1:58.77

DiBlasi, Mackenzie 13 Minahan, Ruth 13

Wang, Jenny 14 Gerdis, Elizabeth 16

30.31 31.42 27.0130.03

AATLA-IA17 1:59.01

Martens, Morgan 16 Kamies, Tierney 15

Robinson, Ali 17 Fredricksen, Laena 16

31.50 29.22 27.9630.33

AWASH-IE18 1:59.55

See, Morgan 14 Stigers, Alex 18

Adrian, Steffany 16 Adrian, MACKENZIE 14

30.13 36.57 27.5725.28

ATIPT-IE19 1:59.74

McKinney, Kaitlyn 13 Rabedeaux, Kirsten 15

Kruse, Micki 14 Weets, Sally 14

28.63 31.39 29.5530.17

ACRSP-IA20 1:59.97

Carver, Bailey 17 Hill, Carlyn 15

Altschwager, Deena 15 Wiesender, Amanda 16

30.74 31.86 28.7528.62

BEMM-IA21 2:00.80

Weaver, Jenni 14 Mooney, Mary Kate 17

Heddinger, Katie 17 Hersom, Beth 18

30.14 30.37 29.2431.05

ADWST-IA22 2:01.71

Lyman, Taylor M 14 Wilson, Jenifer L 13

Downing, Shelby J 15 Wilson, Stephanie J 14

30.64 30.46 29.7130.90

CCAST-IA23 2:03.75

Lo, Sarah 16 Greteman, Maria 15

Drees, Anna 13 Lambertz, Jenna 13

32.73 30.16 30.6430.22

BNEWT-IA24 2:04.30

Jolivette, Katelyn 15 Peters, Danielle 13

Lewis, Taylor 16 Meyer, Courtney 13

31.96 31.53 28.7332.08

CDUBQ-IA25 2:05.28

Weires, Natalie 15 Cram, Ellen 15

Kalb, Makenzie 14 Yager, Erika 15

31.11 32.07 31.0231.08

AKNOX-IA26 2:07.11

Smith, Katie 12 Adams, Alexandria 14

Wynn, Lexie 15 VanderLinden, Chelsea 15

32.56 31.21 30.4932.85

ABUR-IE27 2:07.97

Vallandingham, Elizabeth 15Foster, Sarah 13

Eibes, Elly 13 Peterson, Emily 16

32.21 33.62 28.7033.44

ABHC-IA28 2:08.94

Leininger, Sara F 12 Ubben, Kaleigh L 13

Young, Celina E 13 Meany, Elizabeth L 16

33.77 33.72 28.8432.61

BBUR-IE29 2:11.42

Harris, Jordan 15 Mohler, Adele 13

Harris, Ashleigh 14 Seibert, Amy 14

31.04 34.28 30.0336.07

BWASH-IE--- DQ

Lumberg, Bryton 13 Peterson, Ella 14

Beatty, Ashley 14 Adrian, Brittanie 18

31.43 32.15 28.7929.47

BFTD-IA--- DQ

Nekvinda, Christy 17 Savery, Ellie 17

Starrett, Rochelle 13 Ellendson, Angie 12

30.74 40.95 29.9332.67


